14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker

300 meter Min V Time :10:19
Heat:1

1 8135 Gouhie Loes

2 6787 Schepens Maud

3 7952 Keirsebilck Lore

4 7278 Florus Femke

5 7187 Desmedt Delphine

300 meter Min V Time :10:19
Heat:2

1 7024 Delbare Margot

2 7680 Laureys Amelie

3 7774 Gobert Ariadne

4 7693 Vermeiren Maaike

5 6894 Bomans Mies

300 meter Min V Time :10:19
Heat:3

1 6814 Goossens Lore

2 6918 Bizet Marieke

3 6921 Moons Sien

4 6885 Heylen Sien

5 7736 Geurts Gill

300 meter Min V Time :10:19
Heat:4

1 8325 Debrock Elise

2 7378 Engelen Fien

3 6859 Caeldries Christine

4 6999 Fagard Pauline

5 7682 Ceulemans Dakota

300 meter Min V Time :10:19
Heat:5

1 7347 Laporte Morgan

2 7692 Lahey Leonie

3 7274 Van Laere Lieselotte

4 7684 Thyssen Lisse

5 7130 Claeys Eline

6 7021 De Dobbeleer Kato

300 meter Min Men Time :10:28
Heat:1

1 8406 Biebaut Sander

2 9084 Van De Velde Lander

3 8339 Spallier Cedric

4 8225 Theys Brent

5 7904 Van Lent Seppe

6 7987 Ballekens Tjorven

van Vlaanderen

01 AVR 48.93
00 HCO 49.52
00 AVR 51.83
01 ZWAT 52.83
01 AVR 54.29
01 AVT  48.30

01 VOLH 50.72
01 OLSE 51.45
00 VOLH 51.96
00 ZWAT 52.74

01 AVR 48.53
00 KAAG 49.14
00 ACHL 49.42
00 ACHL 49.71
01 ATLA 51.70

01 LOOI 47.08
00 ACHL 47.16
01 ACW 47.50
00 LOOI 47.71
01 VOLH 47.80

00 AVZK 44.72
00 VOLH 45.15
01 ZWAT 45.16
01 VOLH 45.43
00 ATLA 45.76
01 OLSE 46.78

00 RCG 47.67
00 DEIN 48.73
00 AVZK 49.22
01 LOOI 49.32
00 AVZK 49.81
00 AVR 54.20



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

300 meter Min Men Time :10:28
Heat:2
1 8044 Van Aerde Joren 01 KAAG 45.47
2 8098 Van Dorpe Joren 01 ASVO 46.38
3 8197 Govaert Arno 01 ACW 46.58
4 7992 Stevens Martijn 00 AVR 47.08
5 8904 Coremans Stef 01 AVZK 4719
6 7910 Naets Yari 00 AVZK 48.74
300 meter Min Men Time :10:28
Heat:3
1 8276 Vancoetsem Arne 01 KAAG 44.28
2 7990 Debrabandere Michiel 01 AVR 44.63
3 9083 De Neef Milan 01 ROBA 44.96
4 8584 Degreve Rowan 00 OEH 45.09
5 8598 Serneels Tuur 01 ROBA 45.65
6 8714 Van De Voorde Zachery 00 ACW 4595
300 meter Min Men Time :10:28
Heat:4
1 8328 PEETERS Tuur 00 LOOI 42.41
2 8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG 43.59
3 8682 Declercq Brent 00 DEIN 44.15
4 8137 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG 44.61
5 8142 Rombaut Stijn 00 ACHL 45.02
8800 Tazur Hichem 00 KAAG DNF

60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup V Time :10:59

Heat:1

1 4040 Stas Marie 02 ACW 13.22

2 4661 Dolmans Renee* 02 AVT 13.87

3 4056 Boeynaems Florence 03 ZWAT 13.99

4 4459 Van Mengsel Femke 02 ACHL 14.22
4229 Smeulders Nine 03 OLSE DNF

60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup V Time :10:59

Heat:2

1 4510 Decaesteker Marion 02 KAAG 13.19
2 3910 Milloen Nele 02 AVZK 13.84
3 4206 Serre Sofie 03 LOOI 14.00
4 5558 Prinzie Emma 03 OLSE 14.29
5 4334 Raemaekers Tess 03 AVT 14.46

4995 Vaes Kyana 03 LOOI DNS



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale

60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup V Time
Heat:3
1 3928 Janssen Leen
2 4060 Hargreaves Josephine
3 3987 Vandenborre Elien
4 4481 Geldhof Mila
5 4222 Blockx June
6 3973 Vander Motten Merel
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup V Time
Heat:4
1 4047 Marien Kjersti
2 4458 Janssens Lore
3 4031 Smet Emma
4 4354 Cicilia Rune
5 4000 Danneel Elisa
6 4197 Metten Helena
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup V Time
Heat:5
1 4144 Moustie Kato
2 4684 Marien Svelte
3 4426 Van Linden Dani
4 4246 Lagast Ester
5 4956 Sterkens Linde
6 4967 Van Hoyweghen Sara
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup Men Time
Heat:1
1 6781 Roels Kobe
2 5881 Plasschaert Guust
3 6858 Kornelis Floris*
4 5346 Pauwels Ruben
5 5877 Jamiadi Qablani Iliase
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup Men Time
Heat:2
1 5098 Coppenolle Viktor
2 5571 Arnout Gilles
3 4908 Serrano Matthias
4 6091 Vergalle Kobe
5 5602 Vandenhole Andy
6 5033 Herremans Jordy
6155 Daniels Karel

:10:59

:10:59

:10:59

:11:15

:11:15

Beker van Vlaanderen

02 AVT
02 ZWAT
02 AVR
03 AVR
03 OLSE
03 KAAG

12.94
13.26
13.27
13.53
13.70
13.71

03 ACHL
02 ACHL
02 ACW
02 ATLA
03 HCO
03 LOQI

11.77
12.21
12.47
12.56
12.57
12.76

02 HCO

03 AVZK
02 OLSE
02 KAAG
02 ACHL
03 VOLH

10.95
11.03
11.06
11.36
11.95
12.09

03 ROBA
03 ACW
03 OEH
02 LOQI
02 ACW

12.97
13.28
14.38
14.49
14.50

02 DEIN

02 KAAG
03 KAAG
03 RCG

02 ASVO
02 ACHL
03 ROBA

12.85
13.14
13.59
13.76
13.94
14.79
DNS



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup Men Time :11:15
Heat:3
1 5882 Thomaes Michiel 02 ACW 11.32
2 5715 Geukens Stef 02 ACHL 11.91
3 5541 Vandevoorde Warre 02 AVR 11.93
4 4857 De Jonge Ewout 03 RCG 12.43
5 6329 Neuville Pepiijn 02 ASVO 12.47
6 5641 Laloux Leon 02 DEIN 12.81
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup Men Time :11:15
Heat:4
1 5834 Van De Walle Mathis 02 DEIN 11.28
2 4828 Dierckxsens Emiel 02 RCG 11.55
3 5891 Tuyls Storm 02 ACW 11.58
4 5084 De Cremer Arnaud 02 ASVO 11.58
5 5021 Verellen Matthias 02 ACW 11.85
6 5648 Peeters Jannes 02 AVZK 12.00
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Pup Men Time :11:15
Heat:5
1 4934 Gayse Brent 02 AVR 10.44
2 4811 Milloen Sander 02 AVZK 10.52
3 6245 Bex Wout 02 LOOI 10.99
4 5453 Misplon Jef 02 RCG 11.12
5 5036 Torfs Robbe 03 ACHL 11.41
6 6780 Bacari Elie 03 ROBA 13.31
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min V Time :11:27
Heat:1
1 7484 Roelants Jade 01 OLSE 11.87
2 7952 Keirsebilck Lore 00 AVR 12.46
3 7575 Valkeneers Lotte 01 LOOI 13.15
4 8013 Vermeiren Fleur 01 ACHL 13.66
6894 Bomans Mies 00 ZWAT DNS
6712 Goris Emma 01 AVZK DNF
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min V Time :11:27
Heat:2
1 7949 Decuypere Floor 00 AVR 11.43
2 8099 Adriaenssens Britt 00 OLSE 11.62
3 7006 GEUKENS Silke 00 LOOI 11.86
4 6814 Goossens Lore 01 AVR 12.01
7284 Marteleur Effo 00 OLSE DNS

7285 Marteleur Sade 00 OLSE DNS



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min V Time :11:27
Heat:3
1 8100 Adriaenssens Evi 00 OLSE 11.43
2 6717 Tielemans Robin 00 AVZK 11.54
3 6859 Caeldries Christine 01 ACW 11.72
4 6741 Sleurs Ellen 01 AVT 11.96
5 6880 Nauwelaers Anthe 00 ZWAT 12.34
6 7497 Fertache Rana 01 ACW 1243
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min V Time :11:27
Heat:4
1 7787 Huybrechts Julie 00 ACHL 10.89
2 6710 Van Lent Lotte 01 AVZK 10.95
3 7764 Lemmens Febe 00 AVT 11.15
4 6869 Stallaert Virze 01 ACW 11.19
5 8325 Debrock Elise 01 LOOI 11.21
6 6872 Cools Nore 00 ACHL 11.25
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min V Time :11:27
Heat:5
1 7107 Vandervelden Lotte 00 LOOI 10.62
2 7012 De Beule Judith 00 KAAG 11.03
3 7675 Borstlap Hanne 00 ACHL 11.05
4 6867 Burm Antje 00 ACW 11.10
5 7296 De Clercq Alix 00 KAAG 11.11
6 8234 Beel Marthe 00 HCO 11.63
60m horden 0, 762m/6H Min V Time :11:27
Heat:6
1 7017 Beeckmans Maud 00 OLSE 10.17
2 6924 Beck Lynn 01 ACHL 10.29
3 7139 Jacobs Sofie 00 ATLA 10.36
4 7274 Van Laere Lieselotte 01 ZWAT 10.38
5 7684 Thyssen Lisse 01 VOLH 10.43
6 6896 Van De Woestyne Nele 00 KAAG 10.69
80m horden 0, 84m Min Men Time :11:43
Heat:1
1 8264 Guilbert Thibauld 00 KAAG 13.71
2 8655 Marien Yari 00 AVZK 15.88
3 9084 Van De Velde Lander 00 DEIN 17.00
4 8108 Derlyn Michiel 01 ASVO 17.04
5 9326 Siperius Joren 01 OEH 18.53
8764 Kornelis Viktor* 01 OEH DNS

8896 Gielis Joos 00 ACHL DNS



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

80m horden 0, 84m Min Men Time :11:43
Heat:2
1 7999 Vanhecke Stan 01 AVR 16.19
2 8098 Van Dorpe Joren 01 ASVO 16.27
3 8246 Dhondt Mathis 01 DEIN 16.53
4 7992 Stevens Martijn 00 AVR 16.81
5 8413 Decaestecker Jens 01 AVR 16.82
6 8878 Van Poucke Sen 01 OEH 17.16
7 8904 Coremans Stef 01 AVZK 20.72
80m horden 0, 84m Min Men Time :11:43
Heat:3
1 8113 Carrette Arne 00 DEIN 14.13
2 7977 Pauwels Thomas 00 KAAG 15.17
3 8245 Van De Velde Niels 00 DEIN 15.34
4 9200 Dewulf Lennert 01 RCG 15.49
5 7991 Demaiter Yoran 01 AVR 15.65
6 8052 Vercauteren Robbe 00 ACW 16.54
80m horden 0, 84m Min Men Time :11:43
Heat:4
1 9562 Rogge Arno 00 RCG 14.43
2 8062 Iterbeke Lander 00 ACW 14.96
3 8488 Van Der Borght Sybren 01 ROBA 15.07
4 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 15.07
5 8406 Biebaut Sander 00 RCG 15.20
6 7924 Cherlet Joost 01 RCG 15.25
80m horden 0, 84m Min Men Time :11:43
Heat:5
1 8581 De Bruycker Maxime 00 OEH 13.30
2 8327 Camps Wout 00 LOOI 13.92
3 8135 Wanzeele Lennart 01 KAAG 14.18
4 8139 Desmedt Jens 01 ACHL 14.29
5 8600 Vandeuren Timo 00 ROBA 15.18
8821 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG DNS
150 meter Min V Time :12:14
Heat:1
1 7303 De Groot Nienke* 01 ATLA 23.85
2 8101 Somers Anne 00 OLSE 23.85
3 7134 Bruggen Lien 00 ATLA 24.24
4 6745 Janssen An 01 AVT 24.31
5 7126 Vangangelt Claire* 01 ATLA 25.37



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

150 meter Min V Time :12:14

Heat:2

1 7295 De Baerdemaeker Emma 01 KAAG 23.55

2 6867 Burm Antje 00 ACW 23.74

3 6861 Loir Celine 00 ACW 23.77

4 8332 Hamaekers Valerie 01 ATLA 25.48
6812 Cham Camille 01 AVR DNS
7285 Marteleur Sade 00 OLSE DNS

150 meter Min V Time :12:14

Heat:3

1 8178 Deburghgraeve Merel 01 AVR 23.43

2 8336 Vereecke Minne 00 KAAG 23.69

3 7279 Brackeva Silke 01 OLSE 24.00

4 7283 Madou Paulien 00 ZWAT 24.32

5 6878 Van Vlem Sarah 01 KAAG 25.30

6 7681 Van Rumst Hannah 01 VOLH 25.41

150 meter Min V Time :12:14

Heat:4

1 7023 Goossens Wiebe 01 OLSE 22.72

2 6874 Verdonck Floor 00 ACHL 23.36

3 6882 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT 23.42
6861 Loir Celine 00 ACW DNS
7284 Marteleur Effo 00 OLSE DNS
7243 Bostoen Jolien 01 AVR DNS

150 meter Min V Time :12:14

Heat:5

1 7025 Van Gelder Siege 01 OLSE 21.78

2 7949 Decuypere Floor 00 AVR 21.79

3 8100 Adriaenssens Evi 00 OLSE 22.35

4 6998 Hufkens Joke 01 LOOI 22.41

5 7690 Noppe Leonie 01 VOLH 22.70

6 7887 Laureys Siska 00 ACW 23.13

150 meter Min V Time :12:14

Heat:6

1 8358 De Langhe Joke 00 ZWAT 22.41

2 6919 Van Heugten Lot 01 KAAG 22.67

3 6751 Billion Lena 01 AVT 22.75

4 7129 Groenen Suzanne 01 ATLA 22.77

5 7119 Daniels Liene 01 ATLA 23.37

6 7010 Verboven Silke 01 LOOI 23.88



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

150 meter Min V Time :12:14
Heat:7
1 7132 Merlo Hanne 00 ATLA 21.62
2 7686 Naudts Anke 01 VOLH 21.77
3 7775 Gobert Myrthe 00 OLSE 21.90
4 6815 Algoet Britt 01 HCO 22.15
5 8046 Vanbellingen Dadjika 01 ACHL 22.27
6 7484 Roelants Jade 01 OLSE 23.02
150 meter Min V Time :12:14
Heat:8
1 6710 Van Lent Lotte 01 AVZK 21.09
2 7958 Beelen Tine 00 VOLH 21.40
3 6811 Ballekens Aischa 01 AVR 21.42
4 7296 De Clercq Alix 00 KAAG 21.69
5 6717 Tielemans Robin 00 AVZK 22.14
6 6790 Vandeputte Helene 00 HCO 22.22
150 meter Min V Time :12:14
Heat:9
1 6879 Hargreaves Charlotte 00 ZWAT 19.95
2 6860 De Foer Lotte 00 ACW 20.31
3 6747 S'Heeren Lieze 00 AVT 20.48
4 7107 Vandervelden Lotte 00 LOOI 21.27
5 7667 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe 00 ACHL 21.75
6 7139 Jacobs Sofie 00 ATLA 21.79
150 meter Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:1
1 8539 Boghaert Andreas 00 RCG 22.10
2 7979 Heyndrickx Alex 00 KAAG 22.68
3 7929 Lampo Thor 01 RCG 23.23
4 9615 Cneut Thomas 00 AVR 24.99
5 7932 Van Hautem Midas 01 RCG 25.58
6 9532 Lambelin Alessio 01 AVR 29.31
150 meter Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:2
1 8599 Arickx Franklin 01 ROBA 22.49
2 8951 Daniels Pieter 01 ROBA 22.56
3 8108 Derlyn Michiel 01 ASVO 23.39
4 8112 Desmet Victor 01 DEIN 24.15
8061 De Decker Sam 01 ACW DNS

8048 De Locht Wannes 01 ACW DNS



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

150 meter Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:3
1 7977 Pauwels Thomas 00 KAAG 21.86
2 8102 Van Schuylenbergh Dries 01 ASVO 21.89
3 8764 Kornelis Viktor* 01 OEH 22.20
4 7928 D'Hooge Viktor 00 RCG 22.57
5 8074 Scharre Stef 01 ACHL 23.20
6 7903 Van den Dries Jan 00 AVZK 23.51
150 meter Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:4
1 8592 Van Breedam Brecht 00 ROBA 20.61
2 8601 Van Peer Stijn 00 ROBA 20.89
3 9588 Ritiere Loic 01 RCG 21.76
4 8068 Marien Sverre 00 ACHL 21.86
5 8239 Vandecauter Camille 01 DEIN 21.87
6 8248 De Jaegher Aaron 01 DEIN 22.33
150 meter Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:5
1 8051 De Prycker Pieterjan 01 ACW 21.00
2 8763 Duchenne Quentin 01 OEH 21.44
3 7924 Cherlet Joost 01 RCG 21.63
4 8071 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 21.69
5 8224 Claes Tom 01 LOOI 21.85
6 8063 Wauters Guillaume 00 KAAG 21.90
150 meter Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:6
1 8105 Lefebvre Elard 00 ASVO 20.34
2 9201 Boone Jonas 00 ACW 20.70
3 8000 Vlamynck Simon 00 AVR 20.88
4 8656 Thevissen Yani 00 AVZK 21.40
5 8049 Peeters Bob 01 ACW 21.75
9583 Schets Siebe 00 OEH DNF
150 meter Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:7
1 7978 Thomas Cedric 00 KAAG 19.74
2 9251 Borri Benjamin 01 OEH 19.87
3 9562 Rogge Arno 00 RCG 19.89
4 8474 Van Oost Brent 00 KAAG 21.28
5 8480 Vlassenbroeck Liam 00 ACHL 21.97

8226 MOONEN Glenn 00 LOOI DNS



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker

60 meter
Heat:1

4037
5493
5241
4358
4356
5198
5369

~J O U B W N

60 meter
Heat:2

4731
5188
5770
4844
4516
5677
5765

~ O U W N

60 meter
Heat:3

5766
5760
4185
5262
4072
4520
4845

~ O U W N

60 meter
Heat:4

4122
4965
4481
5698
3980
4199
4042

o U W N

60 meter
Heat:5

5767
3928
4259
5709
3968
4121
5558

N O U W N

Pup V Time

Elewaut Eline
Broeckaert Lina
Bauwens Kato
Bruggen Sara
Laarhoven Sarah*
Aerts Hebe
Fraussen Laurien

Pup V Time

Zijlstra Roos*
Laureys Fien

De Witte Kato
Sene Jennifer
Reyniers Evelyn
Goffart Lotte
De Meyer Maegan

Pup V Time

Van Wauwe Hilke
Heyndrickx Shady

De Meyer Ellis

Van Der Put Charlotte
Steurs Tatiana

Addou Farah

Benzango Mbuyi Melvine

Pup V Time

Libbrecht Hannah
Malfliet Line
Geldhof Mila

De Beule Myrthe
Beirens Fran

Van Genechten Sarah
Saelens Iza

Pup V Time

Natasha
Janssen Leen

Kerremans

Vanbaelenberghe Chucha
De Vare Marie
Heyndrickx Laure

Hens Soetkin

Prinzie Emma

:13:47

02 ACW
02 ACW
03 ACW
02 ATLA
02 ATLA
03 OLSE
03 ATLA

:13:47

03 OLSE
03 ACW
VOLH 10.26
03 OLSE
02 ZWAT
02 ZWAT
02 ZWAT

:13:47

02 ZWAT
02 VOLH
03 ZWAT
02 ZWAT
03 ZWAT
03 OLSE
03 OLSE

:13:47

03 KAAG
03 VOLH
03 AVR

03 KAAG
02 AVR

02 LOOI
03 KAAG

:13:47

02 ZWAT
02 AVT

02 HCO

02 KAAG
02 KAAG
03 KAAG
03 OLSE

van Vlaanderen

9.89

9.97

10.13
10.28
10.34
10.57
10.66

9.81
9.89

10.45
11.53
11.72
12.33

10.48
10.69
10.77
10.87
11.01
11.06
11.31

10.32
10.54
10.62
10.69
10.92
10.98
DNS

9.62

9.92

10.38
10.42
10.50
10.86
10.91



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

60 meter Pup V Time :13:47

Heat:6

1 3982 Duponselle Lore 02 AVR 9.82

2 4057 Van Vlem Sofie 03 KAAG 10.01
3 4888 Kinds Camille 03 ZWAT 10.09
4 4533 Vetters Hanne 03 OLSE 10.12
5 3973 Vander Motten Merel 03 KAAG 10.26
6 4040 Stas Marie 02 ACW 10.29
7 4056 Boeynaems Florence 03 ZWAT 10.50
60 meter Pup V Time :13:47

Heat:7

1 4126 Ghijselings Syrah 02 KAAG 9.54

2 3981 Demaiter Famke 03 AVR 9.66

3 4036 Meese Paulien 02 ACW 9.80

4 4964 Noppe Louise 03 VOLH 9.91

5 3926 Celis Sigrid 02 AVT 9.98

6 4544 Verheyen Stacey 02 ATLA 10.53
7 4204 Vandecraen Anna 03 LOOI 10.91
60 meter Pup V Time :13:47

Heat:8

1 3989 Vanwijnsberghe Charlotte 02 AVR 9.68

2 4030 De Foer Marit 03 ACW 9.80

3 4060 Hargreaves Josephine 02 ZWAT 9.82

4 5118 Engelen Fleur 03 OLSE 9.83

5 3986 Tilleman Ineke 02 AVR 9.93

6 3909 Morren Romee 03 AVZK 10.05
7 4029 Van Aelst Britt 02 KAAG 10.15
60 meter Pup V Time :13:47

Heat:9

1 5543 Eelen Karlien 02 ACHL 9.36

2 4549 Pluckers Elena 02 AVT 9.40

3 4956 Sterkens Linde 02 ACHL 9.57

4 4458 Janssens Lore 02 ACHL 9.58

5 4141 Lingier Trui 03 HCO 9.60

6 4150 Vandervorst Erika 03 HCO 9.67

7 4461 Schepers Ina 03 AVT 9.74



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

60 meter Pup V Time :13:47
Heat:10
1 5342 Lodewijckx Britte 02 AVT 9.19
2 4728 Furo Tracy 02 OLSE 9.37
3 4354 Cicilia Rune 02 ATLA 9.54
4 3966 Van Driessche Xanthe 03 KAAG 9.56
5 4337 Cools Anthe 02 LOOI 9.68
6 5298 Paps Bo 02 LOOI 9.72
7 4526 Ludecke Sanne 03 OLSE 9.80
60 meter Pup V Time :13:47
Heat:11
1 4270 Oost Morgan 02 AVZK 8.86
2 4210 Vandezande Amber 02 LOOI 8.91
3 4426 Van Linden Dani 02 OLSE 8.93
4 4254 Van Renterghem Zara 02 KAAG 9.01
5 4148 Verschoore Elle 02 HCO 9.10
6 4031 Smet Emma 02 ACW 9.33
7 4197 Metten Helena 03 LOOI 9.64
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:1
1 5586 Garner Oliver 03 ACHL 9.35
2 5880 Ost Jasper 03 ACW 957
3 5881 Plasschaert Guust 03 ACW 9.79
4 5198 Hertsens Rune 03 ACW 9.90
6823 Bezzahi Chahid 02 ACW DNS
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:2
1 6314 Van Hoecke Pieter 02 DEIN 9.38
2 5021 Verellen Matthias 02 ACW 9.46
3 6391 Demuynck Victor 02 ACW 9.71
4 5027 Iterbeke Wout 02 ACW 10.22
5 5460 Vermeulen Rhune 03 AVR 1047
6 5877 Jamiadi Qablani Iliase 02 ACW 10.50
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:3
1 4826 De Keyser Jonas 03 RCG 9.89
2 5602 Vandenhole Andy 02 ASVO 10.14
3 5125 Hens Berend 02 KAAG 10.22
4 6156 Torfs Rik 03 ROBA 10.32
5 5086 Heynssens Jasper 03 ASVO 10.50
6 6331 Van Snick Clovis 02 ASVO 10.58



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:4
1 5587 Stubbe Brend 02 ACHL 9.76
2 5597 Van Landewijk Adam 02 ASVO 9.87
3 5456 Van De Walle Pieterjan 03 RCG 9.88
4 6261 Loiseau Adrien 02 OEH 9.95
5 9766 Serneels Lowie 03 ROBA 9.99
6 5810 Schockaert Sem 02 RCG 9.99
7 5462 De Vilder Jarne 03 RCG 10.37
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:5
1 6315 Botterman Emile 02 DEIN 9.12
2 4857 De Jonge Ewout 03 RCG 9.47
3 5128 Claes Jonathan 03 ACHL 9.80
4 6092 Van Peel Jarne 02 ACHL 9.86
5 5863 Exelmans Renzo 03 LOOI 9.90
6 5457 Vera Bram 02 RCG 9.91
7 5498 Vande Cavey Henri 03 RCG 10.11
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:6
1 4833 Severens Stijn 02 RCG 9.49
2 4946 Verstraete Sven 02 AVR 9.60
3 4834 Stevens Brecht 03 RCG 9.69
4 6091 Vergalle Kobe 03 RCG 9.70
5 5016 Mechelinck Jarno 03 KAAG 9.97
6 4829 Genbrugge Mathijs 02 RCG 10.12
7 4927 Allemeesch Joey 03 AVR 10.29
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:7
1 5095 De Paermentier Gerben 03 DEIN 9.18
2 5571 Arnout Gilles 02 KAAG 9.42
3 4903 Pauwels Mathias 02 KAAG 9.46
4 5806 Sauter Benjamin 03 LOOI 9.51
5 5455 Samain Bez 03 RCG 9.58
6 4938 Luckx Anthony 03 AVR 9.64
5030 Vereecke David 02 KAAG DNS
60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17
Heat:8
1 5650 Veldeman Jarne 02 RCG 9.01
2 5610 Notebaert Kamiel 02 KAAG 9.05
3 6780 Bacari Elie 03 ROBA 9.10
4 5891 Tuyls Storm 02 ACW 9.18
5 5036 Torfs Robbe 03 ACHL 9.32
6 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02 RCG 9.42
7 5611 Matthys Brent 02 KAAG 9.51



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

60 meter Pup Men Time :14:17

Heat:9

1 6675 Bex Ferhan 03 LOOI 8.66

2 4934 Gayse Brent 02 AVR 9.04

3 5100 De Groote Ferre 02 DEIN 9.10

4 4912 Dendoncker Arne 02 KAAG 9.11

5 4807 Ceulemans Vincent 02 AVZK 9.15

6 4811 Milloen Sander 02 AVZK 9.40

7 5720 De Bruycker Maarten 02 OEH 9.52

80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:1

1 8235 Gorrebeeck Robin 01 ZWAT 12.68
2 6861 Loir Celine 00 ACW 12.80
3 8360 Verheyen Kaat OLSE 13.10

4 6942 Lingier Noor 01 HCO 13.40
5 8336 Vereecke Minne 00 KAAG 13.63

80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:2

1 7283 Madou Paulien 00 ZWAT 12.87
3 7688 Van Puyvelde Jana 01 VOLH 13.29
4 7683 Janssens Margot 00 VOLH 13.41
5 8155 Coosemans Margo 01 AVT 13.44
7 7681 Van Rumst Hannah 01 VOLH 13.69
80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:3

1 7841 Gilis Melanie 01 LOOI 12.52
2 7192 Hellings Nienke 01 AVT 12.73
3 7948 Decaestecker Amber 01 AVR 12.77
4 8178 Deburghgraeve Merel 01 AVR 12.79

6 7295 De Baerdemaeker Emma 01 KAAG 12.91

80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:4

3 7010 Verboven Silke 01 LOOI 12.89

4 6745 Janssen An 01 AVT 13.27
7285 Marteleur Sade 00 OLSE DNS
7284 Marteleur Effo 00 OLSE DNS

6861 Loir Celine 00 ACW DNS
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80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:5

1 7006 GEUKENS Silke 00 LOOI 11.94
2 7131 Merlo Eline 01 ATLA 12.05
3 6859 Caeldries Christine 01 ACW 12.08
4 6869 Stallaert Virze 01 ACW 12.29
5 6972 Duym Farah 01 ZWAT 12.31
6 7119 Daniels Liene 01 ATLA 12.33
7 6919 Van Heugten Lot 01 KAAG 12.41
80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:6

1 7025 Van Gelder Siege 01 OLSE 11.77
2 8099 Adriaenssens Britt 00 OLSE 12.09
3 6979 Van Der Vreken Lotte 01 ZWAT 12.09
4 7470 Temmerman Estelle 01 AVR 12.20
5 7485 Van Den Dycke Yoni 00 OLSE 12.27
6 7887 Laureys Siska 00 ACW 12.29
7 7484 Roelants Jade 01 OLSE 12.32
80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:7

1 7686 Naudts Anke 01 VOLH 11.84
2 6717 Tielemans Robin 00 AVZK 11.88
3 8046 Vanbellingen Dadjika 01 ACHL 11.89
4 7021 De Dobbeleer Kato 01 OLSE 11.94
5 6796 Vereecke Hanna 00 KAAG 12.03
6 7764 Lemmens Febe 00 AVT 12.09
7 7690 Noppe Leonie 01 VOLH 12.35
80 meter Min V Time :14:53

Heat:8

1 6918 Bizet Marieke 00 KAAG 11.69
2 7775 Gobert Myrthe 00 OLSE 11.74
3 8279 Maeyninckx Jolien 00 ACHL 11.78
4 7694 Cerpentier Femke 00 VOLH 11.83
5 7958 Beelen Tine 00 VOLH 11.94
6 7281 De Schutter Camille 00 ACHL 11.98
7 8100 Adriaenssens Evi 00 OLSE 12.01
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80 meter Min V Time :14:53
Heat:9
1 6881 Vanden Bosch Amber 01 ZWAT 11.32
2 6811 Ballekens Aischa 01 AVR 11.72
3 6791 Van Roy Emma 00 HCO 11.76
4 7138 Jacobs Katleen 01 ATLA 11.84
5 7132 Merlo Hanne 00 ATLA 11.84
6 8325 Debrock Elise 01 LOOI 12.11
7 6998 Hufkens Joke 01 LOOI 12.13
80 meter Min V Time :14:53
Heat:10
1 6879 Hargreaves Charlotte 00 ZWAT 10.88
2 7347 Laporte Morgan 00 AVZK 11.18
3 6924 Beck Lynn 01 ACHL 11.18
4 6860 De Foer Lotte 00 ACW 11.24
5 7107 Vandervelden Lotte 00 LOOI 11.31
6 6747 S'Heeren Lieze 00 AVT 11.36
7 7130 Claeys Eline 00 ATLA 11.42
80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:1
1 9082 Ooms Noah 00 ROBA 12.73
2 7987 Ballekens Tjorven 00 AVR 12.75
3 8191 Dewaele Arnout 01 DEIN 13.06
4 8531 Van Kauter Jaad 00 DEIN 13.16
5 9615 Cneut Thomas 00 AVR 13.33
80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:2
1 7989 De Graeve Sven 00 AVR 12.23
2 9122 Cloes Nick 00 ROBA 12.28
3 8561 Theunis Bo 00 LOOI 12.29
4 8074 Scharre Stef 01 ACHL 12.44
9404 Akrouh Issam 01 ACW DNS
80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:3
1 7979 Heyndrickx Alex 00 KAAG 12.23
2 8857 Carremans Siemen 00 LOOI 12.31
3 8951 Daniels Pieter 01 ROBA 12.38
4 8599 Arickx Franklin 01 ROBA 12.46
5 8225 Theys Brent 01 LOOI 12.56

8788 Da Silveira Noah 01 OEH DNS
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80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:4
1 8592 Van Breedam Brecht 00 ROBA 11.09
2 8598 Serneels Tuur 01 ROBA 11.48
3 8764 Kornelis Viktor* 01 OEH 11.68
4 8248 De Jaegher Aaron 01 DEIN 11.87
5 8117 Ingelaere Jarni 00 DEIN 12.13
6 9004 Poels Arquillo 01 ACW 12.73
80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:5
1 8045 Van Aelst Lennert 01 KAAG 11.58
2 8044 Van Aerde Joren 01 KAAG 11.71
3 9588 Ritiere Loic 01 RCG 11.75
4 8052 Vercauteren Robbe 00 ACW 11.80
5 7990 Debrabandere Michiel 01 AVR 11.90
6 8539 Boghaert Andreas 00 RCG 12.06
7999 Vanhecke Stan 01 AVR DNS
80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:6
1 8264 Guilbert Thibauld 00 KAAG 10.99
2 8601 Van Peer Stijn 00 ROBA 11.45
3 8719 Doom Elias 01 AVR 11.55
4 8410 Vera Robbie 00 RCG 11.65
5 8904 Coremans Stef 01 AVZK 11.75
6 8239 Vandecauter Camille 01 DEIN 11.75
7 8100 Martens Kasper 00 ASVO 11.96
80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:7
1 8139 Desmedt Jens 01 ACHL 11.13
2 8000 Vlamynck Simon 00 AVR 11.26
3 8287 Verlinden Tuur 00 AVZK 11.28
4 8051 De Prycker Pieterjan 01 ACW 11.49
5 9083 De Neef Milan 01 ROBA 11.50
6 8480 Vlassenbroeck Liam 00 ACHL 11.79
7 8049 Peeters Bob 01 ACW 11.89
80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:8
1 8581 De Bruycker Maxime 00 OEH 11.13
2 9201 Boone Jonas 00 ACW 11.23
3 8714 Van De Voorde Zachery 00 ACW 11.37
4 8137 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG 11.40
5 8474 Van Oost Brent 00 KAAG 12.03
9583 Schets Siebe 00 OEH DNS

8800 Tazur Hichem 00 KAAG DNS
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80 meter Min Men Time :15:20
Heat:9
1 7978 Thomas Cedric 00 KAAG 10.57
2 8103 Vandriessche Jonas 00 ASVO 10.58
3 8226 MOONEN Glenn 00 LOOI 10.80
4 9509 Wynants Jarne 00 ACHL 10.87
5 8142 Rombaut Stijn 00 ACHL 11.03
6 8682 Declercq Brent 00 DEIN 11.10
7 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 11.42
1000 meter Pup V Time :16:06
Heat:1
1 3967 Clarysse Jelke 02 KAAG 3:46.46
2 5118 Engelen Fleur 03 OLSE 3:48.04
3 4063 Pierre Elin 03 ACHL 3:49.46
4 4359 Bosch Laura 03 ATLA 3:55.53
5 4038 Van Wauwe Kato 02 ACW 3:57.44
6 3980 Beirens Fran 02 AVR 4:01.92
7 4228 Saint Ghislain Nona 02 OLSE 4:02.73
8 5188 Laureys Fien 03 ACW 4:02.76
9 4122 Libbrecht Hannah 03 KAAG 4:03.30
10 4056 Boeynaems Florence 03 ZWAT 4:03.77
11 4965 Malfliet Line 03 VOLH 4:10.48
12 4526 Ludecke Sanne 03 OLSE 4:14.39
13 4121 Hens Soetkin 03 KAAG 4:15.05
14 4533 Vetters Hanne 03 OLSE 4:17.47
15 4072 Steurs Tatiana 03 ZWAT 4:19.06
16 4534 Van Der Jonckheyd Joke 02 OLSE 4:23.20
17 5266 Panis Hielke 03 ATLA 4:48.23
18 4516 Reyniers Evelyn 02 ZWAT 5:04.61
4042 Saelens Iza 03 KAAG DNS

5770 De Witte Kato VOLH DNF
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1000 meter Pup V Time :16:06
Heat:2
1 4149 Van Laethem Charlotte 02 HCO 3:24.54
2 4198 Verbiest Anke 02 LOOI 3:25.99
3 4000 Danneel Elisa 03 HCO 3:29.89
4 4150 Vandervorst Erika 03 HCO 3:30.71
5 3972 Bonne Amelie 03 KAAG 3:32.75
6 4036 Meese Paulien 02 ACW 3:32.88
7 5651 Cardous Marion 02 ATLA 3:34.19
8 5543 Eelen Karlien 02 ACHL 3:34.76
9 4851 Valkeneers Antje 02 LOOI 3:35.13
10 4126 Ghijselings Syrah 02 KAAG 3:36.37
11 5298 Paps Bo 02 LOOI 3:37.24
12 3988 Vanhecke Mien 03 AVR 3:37.89
13 4206 Serre Sofie 03 LOOI 3:38.95
14 3910 Milloen Nele 02 AVZK 3:45.37
15 3982 Duponselle Lore 02 AVR 3:47.53
16 4060 Hargreaves Josephine 02 ZWAT 3:48.52
17 4101 Aerts Amber 03 AVT  3:50.90
18 3971 De Ruyter Jana 02 KAAG 3:59.67
19 3908 Schelkens Lauren 03 AVZK 4:04.56
5060 Stock Marte 02 AVR DNS
1000 meter Pup Men Time :16:17
Heat:1
1 5648 Peeters Jannes 02 AVZK 3:33.70
2 4908 Serrano Matthias 03 KAAG 3:33.88
3 6777 Shumbusho Yvan-kevin 02 ROBA 3:35.16
4 5507 De Rycke Milan 03 ASVO 3:37.43
5 6244 Siccama Brent 02 OEH 3:38.10
6 5863 Exelmans Renzo 03 LOOI 3:39.75
7 5806 Sauter Benjamin 03 LOOI 3:40.84
8 5569 Braems Dorus 02 KAAG 3:42.76
9 5457 Vera Bram 02 RCG 3:43.42
10 5456 Van De Walle Pieterjan 03 RCG 3:44.02
11 5607 De Clercq Matis 02 KAAG 3:44.49
12 5027 Iterbeke Wout 02 ACW 3:48.30
13 9746 Vander Linden Flor 03 ASVO 3:48.67
14 5877 Jamiadi Qablani Iliase 02 ACW 3:49.34
15 5016 Mechelinck Jarno 03 KAAG 3:52.61
16 5460 Vermeulen Rhune 03 AVR 3:57.57
17 6331 Van Snick Clovis 02 ASVO 4:03.46
6456 De Cruyenaere Stan 03 OEH DNS
4826 De Keyser Jonas 03 RCG DNS

6823 Bezzahi Chahid 02 ACW DNS
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1000 meter Pup Men Time :16:17
Heat:2
1 5095 De Paermentier Gerben 03 DEIN 3:16.93
2 5029 De Paepe Pieter - Jan 02 KAAG 3:19.36
3 5586 Garner Oliver 03 ACHL 3:23.42
4 4810 Verbeeck Yarno 02 AVZK 3:24.11
5 6245 Bex Wout 02 LOOI 3:25.59
6 5100 De Groote Ferre 02 DEIN 3:30.20
7 5810 Schockaert Sem 02 RCG 3:32.17
8 5499 Verstraete Seppe 03 RCG 3:32.87
9 5835 Van De Walle Milan 02 DEIN 3:33.43
10 4809 Derdin Simon 03 AVZK 3:33.91
11 6314 Van Hoecke Pieter 02 DEIN 3:33.95
12 5197 Colman Mathisse 02 ACW 3:34.19
13 6315 Botterman Emile 02 DEIN 3:34.42
14 5125 Hens Berend 02 KAAG 3:35.87
15 4833 Severens Stijn 02 RCG 3:36.87
16 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02 RCG 3:42.46
17 4829 Genbrugge Mathijs 02 RCG 3:43.84
18 6391 Demuynck Victor 02 ACW 3:45.23
5028 De Paepe Wouter 02 KAAG DNF
4933 Depotter Robbe 03 AVR DNF
1000 meter Min V Time :16:26
Heat:1
1 6741 Sleurs Ellen 01 AVT 3:25.24
2 8235 Gorrebeeck Robin 01 ZWAT 3:27.73
3 8279 Maeyninckx Jolien 00 ACHL 3:27.92
4 7485 Van Den Dycke Yoni 00 OLSE 3:28.80
5 6795 Clarysse Jente 00 KAAG 3:31.30
6 6972 Duym Farah 01 ZWAT 3:33.02
7 8329 Boret Lune 00 HCO 3:34.09
8 7675 Borstlap Hanne 00 ACHL 3:36.92
9 6942 Lingier Noor 01 HCO 3:43.34
10 7841 Gilis Melanie 01 LOOI 3:45.02
11 7637 Lemhouer Inasse 01 OLSE 3:47.13
12 7695 Cornu Yara 01 VOLH 3:47.71
13 8013 Vermeiren Fleur 01 ACHL 3:58.09

7575 Valkeneers Lotte 01 LOOI DNS
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1000 meter Min V Time :16:26

Heat:2

1 6890 Schadron Laura 00 ZWAT 3:11.39
2 7498 Stevens Nanouk 00 ACW 3:11.56
3 7789 Van Lent Jana 01 VOLH 3:15.73
4 6813 Dekeyser Lynn 00 AVR 3:16.77
5 6713 Goormans Jolien 00 AVZK 3:17.76
6 7007 Alenteyns Lore 01 LOOI 3:18.17
7 7022 Deckers Lissa 01 OLSE 3:21.38
8 7124 Mebis Lina 01 ATLA 3:21.63
9 6791 Van Roy Emma 00 HCO 3:22.41
10 7192 Hellings Nienke 01 AVT  3:23.97
11 6870 Trenson Beth 00 KAAG 3:24.46
12 6945 Ponette Helena 00 HCO 3:25.19
13 7133 Vandooren Drea 00 ATLA 3:25.75
14 7470 Temmerman Estelle 01 AVR 3:27.11
15 6871 Saelens Zoe 01 KAAG 3:30.41
1000 meter Min Men Time :16:42

Heat:1

1 8905 Coremans Tibo 01 AVZK 3:15.71
2 8072 Malcorps Rik 01 ACHL 3:16.92
3 8329 Pauwels Quinten 00 LOOI 3:21.28
4 8532 Dooms Michiel 00 DEIN 3:25.51
5 8221 Rutten Owen 00 LOOI 3:25.90
6 8059 Stas Karel 00 ACW 3:28.80
7 8100 Martens Kasper 00 ASVO 3:29.24
8 8246 Dhondt Mathis 01 DEIN 3:29.43
9 8531 Van Kauter Jaad 00 DEIN 3:30.28
10 8070 Van Dyck Wies 00 ACHL 3:32.22
11 8413 Decaestecker Jens 01 AVR 3:33.65
12 8878 Van Poucke Sen 01 OEH 3:33.89
13 8116 Goedertier Victor 01 DEIN 3:38.42
14 8949 Perdieus Joeri 01 ROBA 3:40.43
15 8191 Dewaele Arnout 01 DEIN 3:41.05
16 8591 Vandeputte Louigi 01 ROBA 3:54.35

9404 Akrouh Issam 01 ACW DNS
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1000 meter Min Men Time :16:42
Heat:2
1 8264 Guilbert Thibauld 00 KAAG 3:00.19
2 8654 Peeters Victor 00 RCG 3:01.72
3 8103 Vandriessche Jonas 00 ASVO 3:01.80
4 7999 Vanhecke Stan 01 AVR 3:03.76
5 9200 Dewulf Lennert 01 RCG 3:05.00
6 8066 Vanderpoorten Rayan 00 KAAG 3:07.06
7 7930 Loeys Matthias 01 RCG 3:11.59
8 8600 Vandeuren Timo 00 ROBA 3:15.39
9 8715 Annaert Wieter 01 RCG 3:16.54
10 8582 De Ceukelaire Ward 01 OEH 3:17.56
11 8327 Camps Wout 00 LOOI 3:18.20
12 8245 Van De Velde Niels 00 DEIN 3:18.47
13 8795 Ragolle Nino 01 RCG 3:19.53
14 9146 Demuynck Felix 00 ACW 3:19.96
15 7906 Van den Schoor Senne 01 AVZK 3:20.91
16 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 3:23.94
17 9032 Boeckx Stefan 00 ACHL 3:39.34
4 x 60 meter Pup V Time :17:38
Heat:1
1 KAAG-2 38.24

4126 Ghijselings Syrah 02

4029 Van Aelst Britt 02

4510 Decaesteker Marion 02

3973 Vander Motten Merel 03
2 KAAG-4 38.99

4057 Van Vlem Sofie 03

3971 De Ruyter Jana 02

4122 Libbrecht Hannah 03

5698 De Beule Myrthe 03
3 ZWAT-3 43.75

4516 Reyniers Evelyn 02

4072 Steurs Tatiana 03

4513 Jans Mali 03

5412 Biyembika Aminata 02
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4 x 60 meter

Heat:2
1

3967
5709
3968
4121

4229
4533
4222
5118

5198
4534
4519
5558

5262
4185
5766
4184

Pup V Time

KAAG-3
Clarysse Jelke
De Vare Marie
Heyndrickx Laure
Hens Soetkin

OLSE-2
Smeulders Nine
Vetters Hanne
Blockx June
Engelen Fleur

OLSE-3
Aerts Hebe
Van Der Jonckheyd Joke
Dewael Marie
Prinzie Emma

ZWAT-2
Van Der Put Charlotte
De Meyer Ellis
Van Wauwe Hilke
Sciacca Sandrine

:17:38

39.34
02
02
02
03
39.43
03
03
03
03
42.07
03
02
02
03
DIS
02
03
02
02
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4 x 60 meter

Heat:3
1

4851
4198
4206
4995

4661
3926
3928
4101

4481
3982
5060
3987

5189
4038
4040
5493

4140
4000
4259
4141

Pup V Time

LOOI-2
Valkeneers Antje
Verbiest Anke
Serre Sofie
Vaes Kyana

AVT -2
Dolmans Renee*
Celis Sigrid
Janssen Leen
Aerts Amber

AVR -2
Geldhof Mila
Duponselle Lore
Stock Marte
Vandenborre Elien

ACW -2
Vekemans Lara
Van Wauwe Kato
Stas Marie
Broeckaert Lina
HCO -2

Laenens Kyana

Danneel Elisa
Vanbaelenberghe Chucha
Lingier Trui

:17:38

van Vlaanderen

37.51
02
02
03
03
37.79
02
02
02
03
38.19
03
02
02
02
38.79
02
02
02
02
38.95
02
03
02
03
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4 x 60 meter Pup V Time :17:38
Heat:4
1 AVT -1 35.44
4549 Pluckers Elena 02
5200 Bait Mina 02
4461 Schepers Ina 03
5342 Lodewijckx Britte 02
2 HCO -1 36.09
4148 Verschoore Elle 02
4149 Van Laethem Charlotte 02
4150 Vandervorst Erika 03
4144 Moustie Kato 02
3 AVR -1 36.35
3981 Demaiter Famke 03
3989 Vanwijnsberghe Charlotte 02
3985 Stevens Sara 02
3986 Tilleman Ineke 02
4 OLSE-1 36.84
4526 Ludecke Sanne 03
4228 Saint Ghislain Nona 02
4728 Furo Tracy 02
4426 Van Linden Dani 02
5 ACW -1 37.65
4030 De Foer Marit 03
4039 De Block Veerle 03
4036 Meese Paulien 02
4031 Smet Emma 02
6 VOLH 39.96
5770 De Witte Kato
5194 Bracke Meike 02
4965 Malfliet Line 03

4964 Noppe Louise 03
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4 x 60 meter Pup V Time :17:38
Heat:5
1 LOOI-1 35.26
4337 Cools Anthe 02
5298 Paps Bo 02
4197 Metten Helena 03
4210 Vandezande Amber 02
2 AVZK-1 35.46
3910 Milloen Nele 02
3909 Morren Romee 03
4684 Marien Svelte 03
4270 Oost Morgan 02
3 ZWAT-1 37.07
4056 Boeynaems Florence 03
4511 Van Laere Annelore 02
4060 Hargreaves Josephine 02
5767 Kerremans Natasha 02

5 KAAG-1 38.13
4246 Lagast Ester 02
3966 Van Driessche Xanthe 03
3972 Bonne Amelie 03
4254 Van Renterghem Zara 02
6 ACHL 38.38
4459 Van Mengsel Femke 02
4059 Van Turnhout Jorin 02
4047 Marien Kjersti 03

5543 Eelen Karlien 02
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4 x 60 meter Pup Men Time :17:50
Heat:1
1 DEIN-2
5834 Van De Walle Mathis
5098 Coppenolle Viktor
5641 Laloux Leon
6315 Botterman Emile
2 RCG -2
4834 Stevens Brecht
4829 Genbrugge Mathiijs
4833 Severens Stijn
5455 Samain Bez
3 RCG -3
6091 Vergalle Kobe
5457 Vera Bram
5499 Verstraete Seppe
4857 De Jonge Ewout
4 AVR -2
4927 Allemeesch Joey
4938 Luckx Anthony
5538 Cneut Michiel
5460 Vermeulen Rhune
5 RCG -4
5462 De Vilder Jarne
4828 Dierckxsens Emiel
5456 Van De Walle Pieterjan
5498 Vande Cavey Henri
KAAG-3
5125 Hens Berend
4908 Serrano Matthias
5607 De Clercqg Matis
5569 Braems Dorus

van Vlaanderen

35.33
02
02
02
02
36.92
03
02
02
03
37.30
03
02
03
03
37.34
03
03
02
03
38.57
03
02
03
03
DNF
02
03
02
02
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4 x 60 meter Pup Men Time :17:50
Heat:2
1 KAAG-2 36.59
4903 Pauwels Mathias 02
5016 Mechelinck Jarno 03
5030 Vereecke David 02
5611 Matthys Brent 02
2 ACW -2 37.98
6391 Demuynck Victor 02
5198 Hertsens Rune 03
5978 De Cock Cedric 02
5882 Thomaes Michiel 02
3 RCG -5 38.97
5810 Schockaert Sem 02
4823 Cherlet Robbe 03
5454 Mons Jef 02
4826 De Keyser Jonas 03
4 LOOI-2 39.63
5219 Carremans Jelle 02
5931 Janssens Michiel 02
5346 Pauwels Ruben 02
5863 Exelmans Renzo 03
5 ASVO-2 39.71
5602 Vandenhole Andy 02
6331 Van Snick Clovis 02
5507 De Rycke Milan 03

5086 Heynssens Jasper 03
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4 x 60 meter Pup Men Time :17:50
Heat:3
1 AVZK 35.10
4807 Ceulemans Vincent 02
4810 Verbeeck Yarno 02
5648 Peeters Jannes 02
4811 Milloen Sander 02
2 ACW -1 35.28
5891 Tuyls Storm 02
5197 Colman Mathisse 02
5880 Ost Jasper 03
5021 Verellen Matthias 02
3 ROBA 36.66
6310 Bogaerts Jeff 02
9766 Serneels Lowie 03
6155 Daniels Karel 03
6780 Bacari Elie 03
4 ACHL 37.08
5128 Claes Jonathan 03
5586 Garner Oliver 03
5051 Lembrechts Ruben 02
5036 Torfs Robbe 03
5 OEH 37.64
5720 De Bruycker Maarten 02
6244 Siccama Brent 02
6858 Kornelis Floris* 03

6261 Loiseau Adrien 02
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4 x 60 meter Pup Men Time :17:50
Heat:4
1 KAAG-1 33.64
5571 Arnout Gilles 02
5610 Notebaert Kamiel 02
4912 Dendoncker Arne 02
4906 Hauttekeete Jente 02
2 DEIN-1 34.50
5095 De Paermentier Gerben 03
5835 Van De Walle Milan 02
6314 Van Hoecke Pieter 02
5100 De Groote Ferre 02
3 RCG -1 34.55
5650 Veldeman Jarne 02
5453 Misplon Jef 02
9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias 02
4824 Coene Lars 02
4 AVR -1 34.86
4931 Degryse Iben 02
5541 Vandevoorde Warre 02
4946 Verstraete Sven 02
4934 Gayse Brent 02
5 LOOI-1 36.20
6245 Bex Wout 02
5875 Bemong Arne 03
5806 Sauter Benjamin 03
6675 Bex Ferhan 03
6 ASVO-1 36.43
6812 Demoor Alexander 02
5601 Geenens Sten 02
6329 Neuville Pepijn 02

5084 De Cremer Arnaud 02
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4 x 80 meter Min V Time :18:12
Heat:1
1 KAAG-2 48.37
6919 Van Heugten Lot 01
7012 De Beule Judith 00
6795 Clarysse Jente 00
8336 Vereecke Minne 00
2 OLSE-3 48.89
7279 Brackeva Silke 01
7026 Vancamp Noor 00
7023 Goossens Wiebe 01
8360 Verheyen Kaat 00
3 AVT -2 49.39
6745 Janssen An 01
7192 Hellings Nienke 01
7024 Delbare Margot 01
6741 Sleurs Ellen 01
4 OLSE-4 50.12
8101 Somers Anne 00
7637 Lemhouer Inasse 01
7280 Ferket Lena 00
7774 Gobert Ariadne 01
5 VOLH-3 51.90
7789 Van Lent Jana 01
7693 Vermeiren Maaike 00
7681 Van Rumst Hannah 01

7688 Van Puyvelde Jana 01
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4 x 80 meter Min V Time :18:12

Heat:2

1 OLSE-2 46.72
7017 Beeckmans Maud 00
8099 Adriaenssens Britt 00
7485 Van Den Dycke Yoni 00
7484 Roelants Jade 01

2 AVR -2 46.73
6814 Goossens Lore 01
8135 Gouhie Loes 01
6812 Cham Camille 01
7243 Bostoen Jolien 01

3 ACW -2 47.82
6861 Loir Celine 00
7497 Fertache Rana 01
6859 Caeldries Christine 01
7887 Laureys Siska 00

4 LOOI-3 50.10
7010 Verboven Silke 01
7853 Ghoos Jorie 01
7841 Gilis Melanie 01
7575 Valkeneers Lotte 01

5 ZWAT-3 50.30
7283 Madou Paulien 00
6894 Bomans Mies 00
8235 Gorrebeeck Robin 01

7278 Florus Femke 01
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4 x 80 meter Min V Time :18:12
Heat:3
1 ZWAT-2 46.71
6882 Daems Lotte 00
6972 Duym Farah 01
6979 Van Der Vreken Lotte 01
6890 Schadron Laura 00
2 LOOI-2 46.85
7007 Alenteyns Lore 01
7001 Vercammen Anouck 01
6999 Fagard Pauline 00
7006 GEUKENS Silke 00
3 HCO -2 47.16
6815 Algoet Britt 01
6942 Lingier Noor 01
6787 Schepens Maud 00
6945 Ponette Helena 00

5 VOLH-2 48.11
7687 Stuer Lotte 01
7680 Laureys Amelie 01
7682 Ceulemans Dakota 01
7690 Noppe Leonie 01
6 ACHL-2 48.23
7787 Huybrechts Julie 00
7676 Thomas Nette 01
7751 Fall Diara 01

7675 Borstlap Hanne 00



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

4 x 80 meter Min V Time :18:12

Heat:4

1 ZWAT-1 42.95
6881 Vanden Bosch Amber 01
6880 Nauwelaers Anthe 00
7274 Van Laere Lieselotte 01
6879 Hargreaves Charlotte 00

2 AVZK-1 43.91
6717 Tielemans Robin 00
6713 Goormans Jolien 00
7347 Laporte Morgan 00
6710 Van Lent Lotte 01

4 ACHL-1 44.88
8046 Vanbellingen Dadjika 01
7378 Engelen Fien 00
8279 Maeyninckx Jolien 00
6924 Beck Lynn 01

LOOI-1 DIS
6998 Hufkens Joke 01
8325 Debrock Elise 01
7790 De Wit Lies 00
7107 Vandervelden Lotte 00

KAAG-1 DIS
6918 Bizet Marieke 00
6896 Van De Woestyne Nele 00
7296 De Clercq Alix 00

6796 Vereecke Hanna 00
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4 x 80 meter Min V Time :18:12
Heat:5
1 AVT -1 44.72
6751 Billion Lena 01
7190 Geuns Lieze 00
7764 Lemmens Febe 00
7507 Vanaenrode Amelien 00
2 OLSE-1 45.03
7025 Van Gelder Siege 01
8100 Adriaenssens Evi 00
7021 De Dobbeleer Kato 01
7775 Gobert Myrthe 00
3 VOLH-1 45.07
7958 Beelen Tine 00
7692 Lahey Leonie 00
7686 Naudts Anke 01
7694 Cerpentier Femke 00
4 ACW -1 45.46
7498 Stevens Nanouk 00
6869 Stallaert Virze 01
6867 Burm Antje 00
6860 De Foer Lotte 00
5 AVR -1 45.59
6811 Ballekens Aischa 01
7949 Decuypere Floor 00
7470 Temmerman Estelle 01
6813 Dekeyser Lynn 00
6 HCO -1 46.13
8234 Beel Marthe 00
8329 Boret Lune 00
6790 Vandeputte Helene 00

6791 Van Roy Emma 00



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

4 x 80 meter Min Men Time :18:39
Heat:1
1 RCG -3 45.63
7930 Loeys Matthias 01
8410 Vera Robbie 00
8539 Boghaert Andreas 00
9588 Ritiere Loic 01
2 RCG -2 45.89
8715 Annaert Wieter 01
7924 Cherlet Joost 01
8795 Ragolle Nino 01
7933 Van Poucke Dante 00
3 OEH 2 47.31
8878 Van Poucke Sen 01
8788 Da Silveira Noah 01
9326 Siperius Joren 01
8764 Kornelis Viktor* 01
4 ROBA-3 48.54
8951 Daniels Pieter 01
9082 Ooms Noah 00
9122 Cloes Nick 00

8599 Arickx Franklin 01



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

4 x 80 meter Min Men Time :18:39
Heat:2
1 AVR -2 46.62
7989 De Graeve Sven 00
7992 Stevens Martijn 00
8413 Decaestecker Jens 01
7999 Vanhecke Stan 01
2 DEIN-3 49.30
8097 Standaert Brecht 01
8112 Desmet Victor 01
8116 Goedertier Victor 01
9084 Van De Velde Lander 00
KAAG-3 DIS
7979 Heyndrickx Alex 00
8821 Sprangers Liam 01
8135 Wanzeele Lennart 01

8276 Vancoetsem Arne 01
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4 x 80 meter Min Men Time :18:39

Heat:3

1 ROBA-2 44.77
8601 Van Peer Stijn 00
8483 Verstrepen Remco 00
8598 Serneels Tuur 01
8748 Deputter Robbe 01

2 ACW -2 45.56
9146 Demuynck Felix 00
8052 Vercauteren Robbe 00
8197 Govaert Arno 01
8051 De Prycker Pieterjan 01

3 DEIN-2 46.71
8117 Ingelaere Jarni 00
8248 De Jaegher Aaron 01
8246 Dhondt Mathis 01
8532 Dooms Michiel 00

4 ACHL-2 47.01
8074 Scharre Stef 01
9221 Vermeiren Jef 00
8068 Marien Sverre 00
8071 Torfs Kwinten 01

5 AVZK-2 47.64
7904 Van Lent Seppe 00
7910 Naets Yari 00
8339 Spallier Cedric 00
8655 Marien Yari 00

6 LOOI-2 48.71
8857 Carremans Siemen 00
8221 Rutten Owen 00
8225 Theys Brent 01

8329 Pauwels Quinten 00
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4 x 80 meter Min Men Time :18:39

Heat:4

1 ACHL-1 43.76
8480 Vlassenbroeck Liam 00
8139 Desmedt Jens 01
8142 Rombaut Stijn 00
9509 Wynants Jarne 00

2 ACW -1 44.23
8714 Van De Voorde Zachery 00
9201 Boone Jonas 00
8046 Frencken Mathieu 00
8049 Peeters Bob 01

3 KAAG-2 44.45
7977 Pauwels Thomas 00
8063 Wauters Guillaume 00
8066 Vanderpoorten Rayan 00
8800 Tazur Hichem 00

4 AVZK-1 44 51
8287 Verlinden Tuur 00
8656 Thevissen Yani 00
7909 D'hooghe Zico 01
8904 Coremans Stef 01

ROBA-1 DIS
8592 Van Breedam Brecht 00
8487 Smets Benjamin 01
8488 Van Der Borght Sybren 01
9083 De Neef Milan 01
OEH 1 DIS

8581 De Bruycker Maxime 00
8582 De Ceukelaire Ward 01
8763 Duchenne Quentin 01

9251 Borri Benjamin 01
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4 x 80 meter Min Men Time :18:39
Heat:5
1 KAAG-1 42.47
8137 Hens Kobe 00
7978 Thomas Cedric 00
8474 Van Oost Brent 00
8264 Guilbert Thibauld 00
2 LOOI-1 42.64
8327 Camps Wout 00
8224 Claes Tom 01
8226 MOONEN Glenn 00
8328 PEETERS Tuur 00
3 DEIN-1 43.71
8239 Vandecauter Camille 01
8245 Van De Velde Niels 00
8113 Carrette Arne 00
8682 Declercqg Brent 00
4 AVR -1 43.77
8000 Vlamynck Simon 00
8719 Doom Elias 01
7990 Debrabandere Michiel 01
7991 Demaiter Yoran 01
5 RCG -1 44.41
9200 Dewulf Lennert 01
8654 Peeters Victor 00
7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01
8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00
6 ASVO 44.50
6102 Van Schuylenbergh Dries 01
8098 Van Dorpe Joren 01
8100 Martens Kasper 00

8103 Vandriessche Jonas 00



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen Pup Men Time :11:00
Heat:1
1 4931 Degryse Iben
2 4906 Hauttekeete Jente
3 4824 Coene Lars
4 5100 De Groote Ferre
5 9711 Van Der Stricht Mathias
6 4912 Dendoncker Arne
7 5835 Van De Walle Milan
8 5587 Stubbe Brend
9 5875 Bemong Arne
10 6245 Bex Wout
11 5720 De Bruycker Maarten
12 5035 Heylen Bob
13 6310 Bogaerts Jeff
14 5601 Geenens Sten
15 4810 Verbeeck Yarno
16 6261 Loiseau Adrien
17 4812 Buts Jaan
18 5198 Hertsens Rune
19 6156 Torfs Rik
20 5602 Vandenhole Andy
21 4933 Depotter Robbe
22 5027 Iterbeke Wout
kogelstoten 2,000kg Min V Time :11:42
Heat:1
1 7105 Raemaekers Jill
2 6875 Van Der Auwera Yasmine
3 6882 Daems Lotte
4 6880 Nauwelaers Anthe
5 7026 Vancamp Noor
6 7280 Ferket Lena
7 7303 De Groot Nienke*
8 7680 Laureys Amelie
9 7022 Deckers Lissa
10 6795 Clarysse Jente
11 7896 Panis Femke
12 7948 Decaestecker Amber
13 6813 Dekeyser Lynn
6877 Herremans Britney

02 AVR
02 KAAG
02 RCG
02 DEIN
02 RCG
02 KAAG
02 DEIN
02 ACHL
03 LOQI
02 LOOI
02 OEH
02 ACHL
02 ROBA
02 ASVO
02 AVZK
02 OEH
02 AVZK
03 ACW
03 ROBA
02 ASVO
03 AVR
02 ACW

01 AVT

01 ACHL
00 ZWAT
00 ZWAT
00 OLSE
00 OLSE
01 ATLA
01 VOLH
01 OLSE
00 KAAG
01 ATLA
01 AVR

00 AVR

00 ACHL

4.28
4.27
4.1
4.07
4.06
3.95
3.80
3.78
3.66
3.65
3.65
3.61
3.60
3.56
3.53
3.45
3.23
3.14
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.10

10.29
9.74
9.05
8.81
8.75
8.34
7.12
6.98
6.87
6.74
6.07
5.96
5.63
NM

13ptn
11ptn
10ptn
9ptn

4ptn

3ptn

2ptn
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hockeywerpen Pup V Time :11:56

Heat:1

1 5060 Stock Marte 02 AVR 25.98
2 4259 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha 02 HCO 25.89
3 4038 Van Wauwe Kato 02 ACW 23.75
4 5194 Bracke Meike 02 VOLH 22.47
5 5252 Lamerant Fleur 02 AVR 22.12
6 4063 Pierre Elin 03 ACHL 22.10
7 3982 Duponselle Lore 02 AVR 21.77
8 5601 Bel Hazal 02 AVT 20.78
9 4064 Heylen Floor 02 ACHL 20.40
10 4956 Sterkens Linde 02 ACHL 20.29
11 3986 Tilleman Ineke 02 AVR 20.14
12 4851 Valkeneers Antje 02 LOOI 19.32
13 4544 Verheyen Stacey 02 ATLA 19.24
14 4459 Van Mengsel Femke 02 ACHL 18.97
15 4731 Zijlstra Roos* 03 OLSE 18.52
16 5709 De Vare Marie 02 KAAG 18.42
17 4059 Van Turnhout Jorin 02 ACHL 17.68
18 5200 Bait Mina 02 AVT 17.62
19 4121 Hens Soetkin 03 KAAG 17.51
20 4199 Van Genechten Sarah 02 LOOI 17.18
21 5412 Biyembika Aminata 02 ZWAT 16.88
22 4425 Rooms Tine 03 OLSE 15.80
23 5198 Aerts Hebe 03 OLSE 15.34
23 5266 Panis Hielke 03 ATLA 15.34
25 4845 Benzango Mbuyi Melvine 03 OLSE 15.09
26 4513 Jans Mali 03 ZWAT 13.82
27 4520 Addou Farah 03 OLSE 13.76
28 4844 Sene Jennifer 03 OLSE 13.52
29 4964 Noppe Louise 03 VOLH 12.88
30 4888 Kinds Camille 03 ZWAT 12.84
31 4359 Bosch Laura 03 ATLA 11.94
32 4185 De Meyer Ellis 03 ZWAT 9.90



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

hoogspringen Min Men Time :12:30
Heat:1
1 8103 Vandriessche Jonas 00 ASVO 1.56
2 8487 Smets Benjamin 01 ROBA 1.50
3 8113 Carrette Arne 00 DEIN 1.45
4 8582 De Ceukelaire Ward 01 OEH 1.45
5 8062 Iterbeke Lander 00 ACW 1.45
5 8068 Marien Sverre 00 ACHL 1.45
7 9221 Vermeiren Jef 00 ACHL 1.40
8 7909 D'hooghe Zico 01 AVZK 1.40
9 8656 Thevissen Yani 00 AVZK 1.40
10 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 1.40
11 8051 De Prycker Pieterjan 01 ACW 1.35
11 8329 Pauwels Quinten 00 LOOI 1.35
11 8328 PEETERS Tuur 00 LOOI 1.35
11 8071 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 1.35
15 8287 Verlinden Tuur 00 AVZK 1.35
16 8239 Vandecauter Camille 01 DEIN 1.35
16 9146 Demuynck Felix 00 ACW 1.35
18 8719 Doom Elias 01 AVR 1.35
19 8821 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 1.35
20 8795 Ragolle Nino 01 RCG 1.35
21 8483 Verstrepen Remco 00 ROBA 1.35
22 9200 Dewulf Lennert 01 RCG 1.35
23 8531 Van Kauter Jaad 00 DEIN 1.25
23 8263 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG 1.25
25 8135 Wanzeele Lennart 01 KAAG 1.25
26 8221 Rutten Owen 00 LOOI 1.25
27 8715 Annaert Wieter 01 RCG 1.25
28 9326 Siperius Joren 01 OEH 1.15
29 8413 Decaestecker Jens 01 AVR 1.15
29 8532 Dooms Michiel 00 DEIN 1.15
29 7930 Loeys Matthias 01 RCG 1.15
8048 De Locht Wannes 01 ACW NM
9004 Poels Arquillo 01 ACW NM

8061 De Decker Sam 01 ACW NM
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hockeywerpen Pup V Time :11:12

Heat:1

1 5651 Cardous Marion 02 ATLA 32.77
2 4149 Van Laethem Charlotte 02 HCO 30.86
3 4995 Vaes Kyana 03 LOOI 29.59
4 5707 Trenson Fran 02 KAAG 28.68
5 4270 Oost Morgan 02 AVZK 28.06
6 5201 Vanderheyden Emma 03 AVT 27.63
7 5543 Eelen Karlien 02 ACHL 26.49
8 3972 Bonne Amelie 03 KAAG 25.66
9 5383 Delva Ghislaine 02 AVR 25.50
10 3985 Stevens Sara 02 AVR 24.18
11 4967 Van Hoyweghen Sara 03 VOLH 23.72
12 4039 De Block Veerle 03 ACW 22.98
13 4426 Van Linden Dani 02 OLSE 22.93
14 5298 Paps Bo 02 LOOI 22.70
15 4184 Sciacca Sandrine 02 ZWAT 22.60
16 4055 Noyens Jolien 03 ACHL 22.37
17 4140 Laenens Kyana 02 HCO 20.87
18 4461 Schepers Ina 03 AVT 20.75
19 4968 Buys Thalia 02 VOLH 19.76
20 4728 Furo Tracy 02 OLSE 18.68
21 5241 Bauwens Kato 03 ACW 17.19
22 4351 Zizzari Lotte 03 ATLA 17.17
23 5262 Van Der Put Charlotte 02 ZWAT 15.85



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen Pup V Time :12:59

Heat:1

1 4210 Vandezande Amber 02 LOOI 3.99
2 4511 Van Laere Annelore 02 ZWAT 3.96
3 4141 Lingier Trui 03 HCO 3.93
4 5207 Swennen Margo 02 ATLA 3.84
5 5342 Lodewijckx Britte 02 AVT 3.82
6 4228 Saint Ghislain Nona 02 OLSE 3.72
7 3910 Milloen Nele 02 AVZK 3.68
8 4254 Van Renterghem Zara 02 KAAG 3.56
9 3981 Demaiter Famke 03 AVR 354
10 4047 Marien Kjersti 03 ACHL 3.52
11 4036 Meese Paulien 02 ACW 3.51
12 4523 De Schutter Anne-sophie 02 ACHL 3.50
13 3985 Stevens Sara 02 AVR 3.49
14 3909 Morren Romee 03 AVZK 3.48
15 3966 Van Driessche Xanthe 03 KAAG 3.47
16 4039 De Block Veerle 03 ACW 3.41
17 4150 Vandervorst Erika 03 HCO 3.36
18 4968 Buys Thalia 02 VOLH 3.34
19 5118 Engelen Fleur 03 OLSE 3.22
20 4101 Aerts Amber 03 AVT  3.07
21 4337 Cools Anthe 02 LOOI 3.01
22 4358 Bruggen Sara 02 ATLA 2.71
23 4072 Steurs Tatiana 03 ZWAT 2.62

4965 Malfliet Line 03 VOLH NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men Time :13:12
Heat:1
1 8046 Frencken Mathieu 00 ACW 1117
2 8287 Verlinden Tuur 00 AVZK 9.73
3 8328 PEETERS Tuur 00 LOOI 9.30
4 8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG 8.82
5 8245 Van De Velde Niels 00 DEIN 8.52
6 8496 De Vleeschauwer Ruben 00 ASVO 8.09
7 8561 Theunis Bo 00 LOOI 7.80
8 9251 Borri Benjamin 01 OEH 7.71
9 8713 Kriekemans Hendrik 01 ACW 7.48
10 7929 Lampo Thor 01 RCG 7.47
11 8532 Dooms Michiel 00 DEIN 7.38
12 8097 Standaert Brecht 01 DEIN 7.27
13 7928 D'Hooge Viktor 00 RCG 6.65
13 8748 Deputter Robbe 01 ROBA 6.65
15 8878 Van Poucke Sen 01 OEH 6.57
16 8137 Hens Kobe 00 KAAG 6.47
17 8197 Govaert Arno 01 ACW 6.40
18 9082 Ooms Noah 00 ROBA 6.36
19 8598 Serneels Tuur 01 ROBA 6.10
20 8494 De Decker Sander 00 ASVO 6.05
21 9585 Lauwers Florian 01 LOOI 5.96
22 8116 Goedertier Victor 01 DEIN 5.93
8265 Van Reusel Senne 01 ACHL NM
7978 Thomas Cedric 00 KAAG NM

8474 Van Oost Brent 00 KAAG NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

hoogspringen Min V Time :13:13
Heat:1
1 7130 Claeys Eline 00 ATLA 1.52
2 6881 Vanden Bosch Amber 01 ZWAT 1.62
3 7190 Geuns Lieze 00 AVT 1.49
4 7790 De Wit Lies 00 LOOI 1.46
5 7017 Beeckmans Maud 00 OLSE 1.43
6 6860 De Foer Lotte 00 ACW 1.40
6 7378 Engelen Fien 00 ACHL 1.40
8 7281 De Schutter Camille 00 ACHL 1.40
9 7687 Stuer Lotte 01 VOLH 1.35
10 6796 Vereecke Hanna 00 KAAG 1.30
11 7001 Vercammen Anouck 01 LOOI 1.30
11 7133 Vandooren Drea 00 ATLA 1.30
13 6890 Schadron Laura 00 ZWAT 1.25
14 8135 Gouhie Loes 01 AVR 1.25
15 8235 Gorrebeeck Robin 01 ZWAT 1.25
16 6713 Goormans Jolien 00 AVZK 1.20
16 8329 Boret Lune 00 HCO 1.20
16 7024 Delbare Margot 01 AVT 1.20
19 6979 Van Der Vreken Lotte 01 ZWAT 1.20
20 6812 Cham Camille 01 AVR 1.20
21 7021 De Dobbeleer Kato 01 OLSE 1.20
22 7470 Temmerman Estelle 01 AVR 1.15
23 7637 Lemhouer Inasse 01 OLSE 1.15
24 7279 Brackeva Silke 01 OLSE 1.15
25 6718 Buts Sam 00 AVZK 1.05
25 7295 De Baerdemaeker Emma 01 KAAG 1.05
25 7187 Desmedt Delphine 01 AVR 1.05
25 8143 Goorden Laura 01 ACHL 1.05
29 8360 Verheyen Kaat OLSE 1.05
29 7682 Ceulemans Dakota 01 VOLH 1.05
29 7676 Thomas Nette 01 ACHL 1.05
7485 Van Den Dycke Yoni 00 OLSE NM

7134 Bruggen Lien 00 ATLA NM



kogelstoten 2,000kg Min
Heat:1

1 7399 Savelkouls Mila

2 6879 Hargreaves Charlotte
3 8358 De Langhe Joke

4 7507 Vanaenrode Amelien
5 6872 Cools Nore

6 7190 Geuns Lieze

7 6874 Verdonck Floor

8 6713 Goormans Jolien

9 6896 Van De Woestyne Nele
10 7853 Ghoos Jorie

11 7119 Daniels Liene

12 8234 Beel Marthe

13 7686 Naudts Anke

14 6712 Goris Emma

15 6815 Algoet Britt

16 7497 Fertache Rana

17 7498 Stevens Nanouk

18 7243 Bostoen Jolien

19 7007 Alenteyns Lore

20 7023 Goossens Wiebe

21 7012 De Beule Judith

22 7279 Brackeva Silke

23 7958 Beelen Tine

14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

00 ATLA
00 ZWAT
00 ZWAT
00 AVT
00 ACHL
00 AVT
00 ACHL
00 AVZK
00 KAAG
01 LOOI
01 ATLA
00 HCO
01 VOLH
01 AVZK
01 HCO
01 ACW
00 ACW
01 AVR
01 LOQI
01 OLSE
00 KAAG
01 OLSE
00 VOLH

12.75
11.20
11.04
11.01
9.85
9.81
9.78
9.73
9.49
9.40
9.39
8.96
8.62
8.07
8.06
8.01
7.92
7.64
7.39
7.27
7.11
6.77
6.43

13ptn
11ptn

10ptn
9ptn

8ptn
7ptn
6ptn
5ptn
3ptn
2ptn

1ptn



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen Pup Men Time :12:12
Heat:1
1 5455 Samain Bez 03 RCG 3.98
2 5648 Peeters Jannes 02 AVZK 3.93
3 5036 Torfs Robbe 03 ACHL 3.83
4 4946 Verstraete Sven 02 AVR 3.81
5 4834 Stevens Brecht 03 RCG 3.72
6 6155 Daniels Karel 03 ROBA 3.72
7 5021 Verellen Matthias 02 ACW 3.68
8 6314 Van Hoecke Pieter 02 DEIN 3.65
9 4857 De Jonge Ewout 03 RCG 3.59
10 4938 Luckx Anthony 03 AVR 3.56
11 5891 Tuyls Storm 02 ACW 3.56
12 4934 Gayse Brent 02 AVR 3.54
13 6391 Demuynck Victor 02 ACW 3.53
14 5880 Ost Jasper 03 ACW 3.53
15 6858 Kornelis Floris* 03 OEH 3.46
16 5128 Claes Jonathan 03 ACHL 3.43
17 5806 Sauter Benjamin 03 LOOI 3.42
18 5650 Veldeman Jarne 02 RCG 342
19 5098 Coppenolle Viktor 02 DEIN 3.40
20 5569 Braems Dorus 02 KAAG 3.38
21 4903 Pauwels Mathias 02 KAAG 3.37
22 5125 Hens Berend 02 KAAG 3.36
23 6244 Siccama Brent 02 OEH 3.32
24 4833 Severens Stijn 02 RCG 3.20
25 5219 Carremans Jelle 02 LOOI 3.02
26 5610 Notebaert Kamiel 02 KAAG 2.99
5170 D'huyvetter Emile 03 DEIN NM

6823 Bezzahi Chahid 02 ACW NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

hockeywerpen Pup Men Time :12:38

Heat:1

1 5084 De Cremer Arnaud 02 ASVO 46.71
2 4808 Van Den Dries Jef 02 AVZK 45.46
3 4807 Ceulemans Vincent 02 AVZK 41.61
4 5095 De Paermentier Gerben 03 DEIN 38.60
5 5538 Cneut Michiel 02 AVR 37.16
6 5931 Janssens Michiel 02 LOOI 37.09
7 4931 Degryse Iben 02 AVR 36.99
8 5499 Verstraete Seppe 03 RCG 35.86
9 5641 Laloux Leon 02 DEIN 35.80
10 5571 Arnout Gilles 02 KAAG 34.75
11 6329 Neuville Pepiijn 02 ASVO 33.25
12 5051 Lembrechts Ruben 02 ACHL 32.38
13 6456 De Cruyenaere Stan 03 OEH 30.34
14 5978 De Cock Cedric 02 ACW 29.61
15 5720 De Bruycker Maarten 02 OEH 29.08
16 6781 Roels Kobe 03 ROBA 25.75
17 5875 Bemong Arne 03 LOOI 24.93
18 4908 Serrano Matthias 03 KAAG 24.60
19 5454 Mons Jef 02 RCG 23.22
20 6777 Shumbusho Yvan-kevin 02 ROBA 21.53
21 5035 Heylen Bob 02 ACHL 19.46
22 5198 Hertsens Rune 03 ACW 19.39



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen Pup V Time :14:09

Heat:1

1 4246 Lagast Ester 02 KAAG 4.06
2 4031 Smet Emma 02 ACW 3.89
3 4144 Moustie Kato 02 HCO 3.83
4 4030 De Foer Marit 03 ACW 3.80
5 4684 Marien Svelte 03 AVZK 3.66
6 4458 Janssens Lore 02 ACHL 3.62
7 4888 Kinds Camille 03 ZWAT 3.55
8 3928 Janssen Leen 02 AVT 3.54
9 3987 Vandenborre Elien 02 AVR 3.52
10 3988 Vanhecke Mien 03 AVR 3.45
11 3989 Vanwijnsberghe Charlotte 02 AVR 3.44
12 3926 Celis Sigrid 02 AVT 3.37
13 4197 Metten Helena 03 LOOI 3.36
14 4461 Schepers Ina 03 AVT 3.34
15 5767 Kerremans Natasha 02 ZWAT 3.32
16 4037 Elewaut Eline 02 ACW 3.26
17 5194 Bracke Meike 02 VOLH 3.25
18 4057 Van Vlem Sofie 03 KAAG 3.23
19 4510 Decaesteker Marion 02 KAAG 3.22
20 4000 Danneel Elisa 03 HCO 3.18
20 4184 Sciacca Sandrine 02 ZWAT 3.18
22 5766 Van Wauwe Hilke 02 ZWAT 3.17
23 4851 Valkeneers Antje 02 LOOI 3.15
24 5493 Broeckaert Lina 02 ACW 3.10
25 4533 Vetters Hanne 03 OLSE 3.08
26 4731 Zijlstra Roos* 03 OLSE 3.03
26 4661 Dolmans Renee* 02 AVT 3.03
26 5241 Bauwens Kato 03 ACW 3.03
29 5198 Aerts Hebe 03 OLSE 3.02
29 4351 Zizzari Lotte 03 ATLA 3.02
31 4229 Smeulders Nine 03 OLSE 3.00
32 4029 Van Aelst Britt 02 KAAG 2.99
32 4059 Van Turnhout Jorin 02 ACHL 2.99
34 5369 Fraussen Laurien 03 ATLA 2.98
35 5698 De Beule Myrthe 03 KAAG 2.94
36 4519 Dewael Marie 02 OLSE 2.93
37 5262 Van Der Put Charlotte 02 ZWAT 2.92
38 4481 Geldhof Mila 03 AVYR 2.88
38 4534 Van Der Jonckheyd Joke 02 OLSE 2.88
40 4359 Bosch Laura 03 ATLA 2.87
41 4520 Addou Farah 03 OLSE 2.78
42 3980 Beirens Fran 02 AVR 2.76
43 5412 Biyembika Aminata 02 ZWAT 2.75
44 4544 Verheyen Stacey 02 ATLA 2.69
45 3968 Heyndrickx Laure 02 KAAG 2.63
46 4055 Noyens Jolien 03 ACHL 2.60
47 4516 Reyniers Evelyn 02 ZWAT 2.48



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

48 4204 Vandecraen Anna 03 LOOI 2.42
49 5677 Goffart Lotte 02 ZWAT 2.35
49 5266 Panis Hielke 03 ATLA 2.35
3973 Vander Motten Merel 03 KAAG NM
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Men Time :12:13
Heat:1
1 8064 Wauters Laurens 00 KAAG 10.39
2 8857 Carremans Siemen 00 LOOI 10.11
3 8063 Wauters Guillaume 00 KAAG 9.88
4 8105 Lefebvre Elard 00 ASVO 9.33
5 8410 Vera Robbie 00 RCG 9.05
6 8117 Ingelaere Jarni 00 DEIN 8.78
7 9509 Wynants Jarne 00 ACHL 8.36
8 9032 Boeckx Stefan 00 ACHL 7.95
9 8219 Reynders Niels 01 LOOI 7.84
10 7989 De Graeve Sven 00 AVR 7.52
11 7932 Van Hautem Midas 01 RCG 7.23
12 8339 Spallier Cedric 00 AVZK 7.22
13 8711 De Block Ward 01 ACW 7.18
14 9122 Cloes Nick 00 ROBA 7.09
15 7904 Van Lent Seppe 00 AVZK 6.81
16 8112 Desmet Victor 01 DEIN 6.37
17 8102 Van Schuylenbergh Dries 01 ASVO 6.13
18 7987 Ballekens Tjorven 00 AVR 5.90
19 8580 De Bruycker Mathias 01 OEH 543
20 8763 Duchenne Quentin 01 OEH 5.12
21 8591 Vandeputte Louigi 01 ROBA 5.00

8048 De Locht Wannes 01 ACW NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker

hockeywerpen
Heat:1
1 5453
2 5834
3 6675
4 5197
5 5715
6 4812
7 5030
8 6092
9 5057
10 6310
11 4829
12 5457
13 4823
14 4946
15 5346
16 5808
17 4927
18 5498
19 5507
20 4938
21 5460
22 6091
6314
6331
5170

Pup Men Time :14:07
Misplon Jef

Van De Walle Mathis

Bex Ferhan

Colman Mathisse

Geukens Stef

Buts Jaan

Vereecke David

Van Peel Jarne

Kerkhofs Arthur

Bogaerts Jeff

Genbrugge Mathijs
Vera Bram

Cherlet Robbe
Verstraete Sven
Pauwels Ruben

De Pauw Jarne
Allemeesch Joey
Vande Cavey Henri
De Rycke Milan
Luckx Anthony
Vermeulen Rhune
Vergalle Kobe

Van Hoecke Pieter
Van Snick Clovis
D'huyvetter Emile

van Vlaanderen

02 RCG
02 DEIN
03 LOQI
02 ACW
02 ACHL 35.72
02 AVZK 34.58
02 KAAG 34.31
02 ACHL 32.65
02 ACHL 31.90
02 ROBA 30.93
02 RCG 27.91
02 RCG 27.72
03 RCG 25.88
02 AVR 25.19
02 LOOI 24.70
03 RCG 21.37
03 AVR 21.24
03 RCG 20.90
03 ASVO 20.17
03 AVR 18.47
03 AVR 16.78
03 RCG 16.68
02 DEIN NM

02 ASVO NM

03 DEIN NM

44.07
40.45
39.84
38.42



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen Min Men Time :14:09

Heat:1

1 8139 Desmedt Jens 01 ACHL 4.94
2 8487 Smets Benjamin 01 ROBA 4.75
3 9201 Boone Jonas 00 ACW 473
4 8409 Van Lierde Wannes 00 RCG 4.70
5 7991 Demaiter Yoran 01 AVR 464
6 7933 Van Poucke Dante 00 RCG 4.58
7 8226 MOONEN Glenn 00 LOOI 4.41
8 7909 D'hooghe Zico 01 AVZK 4.34
9 8719 Doom Elias 01 AVR 434
10 8248 De Jaegher Aaron 01 DEIN 4.17
11 8800 Tazur Hichem 00 KAAG 4.16
12 8584 Degreve Rowan 00 OEH 4.14
13 8068 Marien Sverre 00 ACHL 4.12
14 8045 Van Aelst Lennert 01 KAAG 4.08
15 8327 Camps Wout 00 LOOI 4.06
16 8714 Van De Voorde Zachery 00 ACW 3.94
17 8108 Derlyn Michiel 01 ASVO 3.86
18 8102 Van Schuylenbergh Dries 01 ASVO 3.85
19 9326 Siperius Joren 01 OEH 3.70
20 9122 Cloes Nick 00 ROBA 3.68
21 7910 Naets Yari 00 AVZK 3.54
22 8191 Dewaele Arnout 01 DEIN 2.86



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup V Time :13:54

Heat:1

1 4967 Van Hoyweghen Sara 03 VOLH 9.15
2 4459 Van Mengsel Femke 02 ACHL 7.92
3 4511 Van Laere Annelore 02 ZWAT 7.78
4 4149 Van Laethem Charlotte 02 HCO 7.73
5 4995 Vaes Kyana 03 LOOI 7.66
6 5383 Delva Ghislaine 02 AVR 7.37
7 5707 Trenson Fran 02 KAAG 7.13
8 5189 Vekemans Lara 02 ACW 6.72
9 5252 Lamerant Fleur 02 AVR 6.62
10 4198 Verbiest Anke 02 LOOI 6.58
11 4222 Blockx June 03 OLSE 6.43
12 4140 Laenens Kyana 02 HCO 6.24
13 5201 Vanderheyden Emma 03 AVT 6.16
14 5770 De Witte Kato VOLH 6.11
15 4064 Heylen Floor 02 ACHL 5.84
16 5207 Swennen Margo 02 ATLA 5.65
17 3967 Clarysse Jelke 02 KAAG 5.59
18 4039 De Block Veerle 03 ACW 5.43
19 4425 Rooms Tine 03 OLSE 4.92
20 4351 Zizzari Lotte 03 ATLA 4.88
21 3909 Morren Romee 03 AVZK 4.85
22 3908 Schelkens Lauren 03 AVZK 4.66
23 5601 Bel Hazal 02 AVT 4.31
24 4513 Jans Mali 03 ZWAT 3.71



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

hoogspringen Pup Men Time :15:59
Heat:1
1 4906 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 1.43
2 5541 Vandevoorde Warre 02 AVR 1.40
3 5835 Van De Walle Milan 02 DEIN 1.35
4 4824 Coene Lars 02 RCG 1.35
5 5601 Geenens Sten 02 ASVO 1.30
6 5882 Thomaes Michiel 02 ACW 1.30
7 4931 Degryse Iben 02 AVR 1.25
8 5057 Kerkhofs Arthur 02 ACHL 1.25
9 4808 Van Den Dries Jef 02 AVZK 1.20
9 5455 Samain Bez 03 RCG 1.20
9 4828 Dierckxsens Emiel 02 RCG 1.20
9 5715 Geukens Stef 02 ACHL 1.20
13 5875 Bemong Arne 03 LOOI 1.20
13 5051 Lembrechts Ruben 02 ACHL 1.20
15 5931 Janssens Michiel 02 LOOI 1.20
15 5030 Vereecke David 02 KAAG 1.20
17 5880 Ost Jasper 03 ACW 1.20
18 4811 Milloen Sander 02 AVZK 1.20
19 5033 Herremans Jordy 02 ACHL 1.15
19 4834 Stevens Brecht 03 RCG 1.15
19 6315 Botterman Emile 02 DEIN 1.15
22 5810 Schockaert Sem 02 RCG 1.15
22 6155 Daniels Karel 03 ROBA 1.15
24 6156 Torfs Rik 03 ROBA 1.05
24 6244 Siccama Brent 02 OEH 1.05
24 5098 Coppenolle Viktor 02 DEIN 1.05
24 5611 Matthys Brent 02 KAAG 1.05
24 5597 Van Landewijk Adam 02 ASVO 1.05
24 5881 Plasschaert Guust 03 ACW 1.05
24 5978 De Cock Cedric 02 ACW 1.05
31 6858 Kornelis Floris* 03 OEH 1.05
31 6781 Roels Kobe 03 ROBA 1.05
33 9766 Serneels Lowie 03 ROBA 1.05
6780 Bacari Elie 03 ROBA NM
5454 Mons Jef 02 RCG NM
5086 Heynssens Jasper 03 ASVO NM

5170 D'huyvetter Emile 03 DEIN NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

speerwerpen 400g Min V Time :14:12

Heat:1

1 7787 Huybrechts Julie 00 ACHL 28.83
2 7790 De Wit Lies 00 LOOI 27.48
3 6896 Van De Woestyne Nele 00 KAAG 25.34
4 7507 Vanaenrode Amelien 00 AVT 22.44
5 6875 Van Der Auwera Yasmine 01 ACHL 21.86
6 7105 Raemaekers Jill 01 AVT 21.79
7 7138 Jacobs Katleen 01 ATLA 19.23
8 6814 Goossens Lore 01 AVR 19.09
9 7280 Ferket Lena 00 OLSE 18.27
10 8099 Adriaenssens Britt 00 OLSE 18.26
11 6867 Burm Antje 00 ACW 17.36
12 7498 Stevens Nanouk 00 ACW 17.17
13 7694 Cerpentier Femke 00 VOLH 17.13
14 6880 Nauwelaers Anthe 00 ZWAT 15.46
15 6815 Algoet Britt 01 HCO 15.25
16 7853 Ghoos Jorie 01 LOOI 14.72
17 6795 Clarysse Jente 00 KAAG 13.63
18 7283 Madou Paulien 00 ZWAT 12.46
19 7896 Panis Femke 01 ATLA 11.84
20 7688 Van Puyvelde Jana 01 VOLH 11.23
21 6718 Buts Sam 00 AVZK 10.65
22 6942 Lingier Noor 01 HCO 9.72



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen Min V Time :15:14
Heat:1
1 7274 Van Laere Lieselotte 01 ZWAT 4.62
2 7296 De Clercq Alix 00 KAAG 4.31
3 7949 Decuypere Floor 00 AVR 4.28
4 7692 Lahey Leonie 00 VOLH 4.18
5 7012 De Beule Judith 00 KAAG 4.11
6 7017 Beeckmans Maud 00 OLSE 4.08
7 6869 Stallaert Virze 01 ACW 4.03
8 7139 Jacobs Sofie 00 ATLA 3.93
9 6790 Vandeputte Helene 00 HCO 3.90
10 7024 Delbare Margot 01 AVT 3.84
11 6712 Goris Emma 01 AVZK 3.84
12 6890 Schadron Laura 00 ZWAT 3.74
13 6999 Fagard Pauline 00 LOOI 3.73
14 7001 Vercammen Anouck 01 LOOI 3.71
15 7022 Deckers Lissa 01 OLSE 3.67
16 6945 Ponette Helena 00 HCO 3.49
17 6861 Loir Celine 00 ACW 3.42
18 7789 Van Lent Jana 01 VOLH 3.41
19 6812 Cham Camille 01 AVR 3.36
20 6745 Janssen An 01 AVT 3.35
21 7126 Vangangelt Claire* 01 ATLA 3.24
22 6718 Buts Sam 00 AVZK 3.23
6921 Moons Sien 00 ACHL NM

7378 Engelen Fien 00 ACHL NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Men Time :16:22
Heat:1
1 5084 De Cremer Arnaud 02 ASVO 10.10
2 5453 Misplon Jef 02 RCG 10.05
3 5834 Van De Walle Mathis 02 DEIN 9.44
4 5499 Verstraete Seppe 03 RCG 7.98
5 5641 Laloux Leon 02 DEIN 7.81
6 4933 Depotter Robbe 03 AVR 7.33
7 4808 Van Den Dries Jef 02 AVZK 7.31
8 5538 Cneut Michiel 02 AVR 7.28
9 4810 Verbeeck Yarno 02 AVZK 7.27
10 5035 Heylen Bob 02 ACHL 7.22
11 6261 Loiseau Adrien 02 OEH 7.1
12 5197 Colman Mathisse 02 ACW 7.01
13 5507 De Rycke Milan 03 ASVO 6.74
14 5346 Pauwels Ruben 02 LOOI 6.41
15 5219 Carremans Jelle 02 LOOI 6.39
16 5978 De Cock Cedric 02 ACW 6.33
17 5569 Braems Dorus 02 KAAG 5.94
18 6310 Bogaerts Jeff 02 ROBA 5.72
19 6777 Shumbusho Yvan-kevin 02 ROBA 5.18
20 6456 De Cruyenaere Stan 03 OEH 5.14
21 5607 De Clercq Matis 02 KAAG 4.87
5033 Herremans Jordy 02 ACHL NM
speerwerpen 400g Min V Time :14:43
Heat:1
1 7026 Vancamp Noor 00 OLSE 27.54
2 8358 De Langhe Joke 00 ZWAT 25.92
3 7751 Fall Diara 01 ACHL 20.88
4 6877 Herremans Britney 00 ACHL 20.02
5 7676 Thomas Nette 01 ACHL 18.78
6 7278 Florus Femke 01 ZWAT 18.41
7 6882 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT 18.13
8 7695 Cornu Yara 01 VOLH 16.48
9 7187 Desmedt Delphine 01 AVR 15.20
10 7575 Valkeneers Lotte 01 LOOI 14.03
11 7243 Bostoen Jolien 01 AVR 13.57
12 7497 Fertache Rana 01 ACW 13.55
13 6870 Trenson Beth 00 KAAG 12.63
14 7637 Lemhouer Inasse 01 OLSE 10.99
15 8101 Somers Anne 00 OLSE 9.83
16 8013 Vermeiren Fleur 01 ACHL 9.41

6812 Cham Camille 01 AVR NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

hoogspringen
Heat:1

1 4246
1 5207
3 4511
4 4354
5 4144
6 4047
7 4684
8 3926
9 4198
10 4063
10 4148
10 4040
13 4844
14 4526
15 4210
15 4057
15 5060
15 3988
15 4523
15 4510
15 3971
15 4228
15 4229
15 5698
15 4030
15 4038
27 4140
27 5200
27 3908
27 5558
27 5189
32 3981
33 4059
33 4204
33 4184
33 4222
33 4519
33 5760
39 4534
39 4425

Pup V Time :16:00

Lagast Ester
Swennen Margo

Van Laere Annelore
Cicilia Rune
Moustie Kato
Marien Kjersti
Marien Svelte
Celis Sigrid
Verbiest Anke
Pierre Elin
Verschoore Elle
Stas Marie

Sene Jennifer
Ludecke Sanne
Vandezande Amber
Van Vlem Sofie
Stock Marte
Vanhecke Mien

De Schutter Anne-sophie
Decaesteker Marion
De Ruyter Jana
Saint Ghislain Nona
Smeulders Nine

De Beule Myrthe

De Foer Marit

Van Wauwe Kato
Laenens Kyana

Bait Mina
Schelkens Lauren
Prinzie Emma
Vekemans Lara
Demaiter Famke

Van Turnhout Jorin
Vandecraen Anna
Sciacca Sandrine
Blockx June

Dewael Marie
Heyndrickx Shady
Van Der Jonckheyd Joke
Rooms Tine

02 KAAG
02 ATLA

1.30
1.30

02 ZWAT 1.25

02 ATLA
02 HCO

03 ACHL
03 AVZK
02 AVT

02 LOQI
03 ACHL
02 HCO

02 ACW
03 OLSE
03 OLSE
02 LOQI
03 KAAG
02 AVR

03 AVR

02 ACHL
02 KAAG
02 KAAG
02 OLSE
03 OLSE
03 KAAG
03 ACW
02 ACW
02 HCO

02 AVT

03 AVZK
03 OLSE
02 ACW
03 AVR

02 ACHL
03 LOOI

1.25
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.15
15
15
15
15
15
1.15
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
0.95
0.95

—_ ok

02 ZWAT 0.95

03 OLSE
02 OLSE
02 VOLH
02 OLSE
03 OLSE

0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95
0.95

12ptn
12ptn
10ptn

8ptn
8ptn
8ptn
5,5ptn
5,5ptn

3,5ptn

3,5ptn

2ptn

1ptn



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen Min Men Time :15:51
Heat:1
1 8113 Carrette Arne 00 DEIN 4.94
2 9251 Borri Benjamin 01 OEH 4.67
3 7925 De Visscher Lorenzo 01 RCG 4.46
4 8059 Stas Karel 00 ACW 4.43
5 8821 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 4.39
6 8263 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG 4.37
7 8066 Vanderpoorten Rayan 00 KAAG 4.32
8 8142 Rombaut Stijn 00 ACHL 4.31
9 8098 Van Dorpe Joren 01 ASVO 4.24
10 8135 Wanzeele Lennart 01 KAAG 4.22
11 8488 Van Der Borght Sybren 01 ROBA 4.21
12 8224 Claes Tom 01 LOOI 4.15
13 8656 Thevissen Yani 00 AVZK 4.14
14 8197 Govaert Arno 01 ACW 4.09
15 9221 Vermeiren Jef 00 ACHL 4.09
16 8795 Ragolle Nino 01 RCG 4.08
17 8049 Peeters Bob 01 ACW 4.08
18 8654 Peeters Victor 00 RCG 4.01
19 8276 Vancoetsem Arne 01 KAAG 4.01
20 9588 Ritiere Loic 01 RCG 4.01
21 8062 Iterbeke Lander 00 ACW 3.97
22 7977 Pauwels Thomas 00 KAAG 3.94
23 7930 Loeys Matthias 01 RCG 3.87
24 8951 Daniels Pieter 01 ROBA 3.86
25 8539 Boghaert Andreas 00 RCG 3.72
26 7924 Cherlet Joost 01 RCG 3.68
27 8097 Standaert Brecht 01 DEIN 3.63
28 8246 Dhondt Mathis 01 DEIN 3.46
29 8591 Vandeputte Louigi 01 ROBA 3.35
30 8494 De Decker Sander 00 ASVO 3.31
31 9004 Poels Arquillo 01 ACW 3.18
32 8949 Perdieus Joeri 01 ROBA 2.79
33 9532 Lambelin Alessio 01 AVR 252
9146 Demuynck Felix 00 ACW NM
8061 De Decker Sam 01 ACW NM
9404 Akrouh Issam 01 ACW NM

8715 Annaert Wieter 01 RCG NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup V Time :15:04

Heat:1

1 4270 Oost Morgan 02 AVZK 10.01
2 4334 Raemaekers Tess 03 AVT 7.33
3 4728 Furo Tracy 02 OLSE 7.16
4 4199 Van Genechten Sarah 02 LOOI 6.86
5 4141 Lingier Trui 03 HCO 6.74
6 4337 Cools Anthe 02 LOOI 6.59
7 4055 Noyens Jolien 03 ACHL 6.30
8 3985 Stevens Sara 02 AVR 6.11
9 4259 Vanbaelenberghe Chucha 02 HCO 6.11
10 3986 Tilleman Ineke 02 AVR 6.02
11 3989 Vanwijnsberghe Charlotte 02 AVR 5.99
12 4845 Benzango Mbuyi Melvine 03 OLSE 5.71
13 3987 Vandenborre Elien 02 AVR 5.61
14 4356 Laarhoven Sarah* 02 ATLA 5.59
15 4101 Aerts Amber 03 AVT 5.12
16 4964 Noppe Louise 03 VOLH 5.06
17 4965 Malfliet Line 03 VOLH 4.98
18 4358 Bruggen Sara 02 ATLA 4.63
19 4661 Dolmans Renee* 02 AVT 4.19
20 5412 Biyembika Aminata 02 ZWAT 4.08
21 5677 Goffart Lotte 02 ZWAT 3.65
22 4185 De Meyer Ellis 03 ZWAT 3.57

5760 Heyndrickx Shady 02 VOLH NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

speerwerpen 400g Min Men Time :15:58

Heat:1

1 8487 Smets Benjamin 01 ROBA 35.94
2 8046 Frencken Mathieu 00 ACW 34.27
3 8410 Vera Robbie 00 RCG 33.55
4 8329 Pauwels Quinten 00 LOOI 32.04
5 8063 Wauters Guillaume 00 KAAG 31.61
6 8071 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 29.54
7 8584 Degreve Rowan 00 OEH 28.88
8 8105 Lefebvre Elard 00 ASVO 28.15
9 8711 De Block Ward 01 ACW 27.77
10 7909 D'hooghe Zico 01 AVZK 25.65
11 7992 Stevens Martijn 00 AVR 24.63
12 7932 Van Hautem Midas 01 RCG 24.56
13 8064 Wauters Laurens 00 KAAG 24.41
14 9032 Boeckx Stefan 00 ACHL 24.02
15 7903 Van den Dries Jan 00 AVZK 23.64
16 8494 De Decker Sander 00 ASVO 22.35
17 8112 Desmet Victor 01 DEIN 21.86
18 8219 Reynders Niels 01 LOOI 21.25
19 8116 Goedertier Victor 01 DEIN 20.78
20 7991 Demaiter Yoran 01 AVR 20.04
21 8788 Da Silveira Noah 01 OEH 18.80
22 9082 Ooms Noah 00 ROBA 14.90



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

verspringen
Heat:1

1 7507
2 6924
3 7347
4 6881
5 7694
6 7790
7 7138
8 6811
9 7687
10 7105
11 6796
12 6919
13 6918
14 6979
15 6751
16 7775
17 8046
18 7682
19 7131
20 7025
21 7897
22 7006
23 7280
24 7774
25 7695
26 7853
27 7023
28 7690
29 7688
30 7278
31 7676
32 7680
33 7948
34 6894
35 6878
36 7693
37 7681
38 8178
39 7952
40 8155
41 7683
42 8143
43 8360

Min V Time

Vanaenrode Amelien
Beck Lynn

Laporte Morgan
Vanden Bosch Amber
Cerpentier Femke
De Wit Lies

Jacobs Katleen
Ballekens Aischa
Stuer Lotte
Raemaekers Jill
Vereecke Hanna

Van Heugten Lot
Bizet Marieke

Van Der Vreken Lotte
Billion Lena
Gobert Myrthe
Vanbellingen Dadjika
Ceulemans Dakota
Merlo Eline

Van Gelder Siege
Leinders Julie*
GEUKENS Silke
Ferket Lena

Gobert Ariadne
Cornu Yara

Ghoos Jorie
Goossens Wiebe
Noppe Leonie

Van Puyvelde Jana
Florus Femke
Thomas Nette
Laureys Amelie
Decaestecker Amber
Bomans Mies

Van Vlem Sarah
Vermeiren Maaike
Van Rumst Hannah
Deburghgraeve Merel
Keirsebilck Lore
Coosemans Margo
Janssens Margot
Goorden Laura
Verheyen Kaat

00 AVT

01

ACHL

00 AVZK

01

ZWAT

00 VOLH
00 LOOI

01
01
01
01

ATLA
AVR
VOLH
AVT

00 KAAG

01

KAAG

00 KAAG

01
01

ZWAT
AVT

00 OLSE

01
01
01
01
01

ACHL
VOLH
ATLA
OLSE
ATLA

00 LOOI
00 OLSE

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

OLSE
VOLH
LOOI
OLSE
VOLH
VOLH
ZWAT
ACHL
VOLH
AVR

00 ZWAT

01

KAAG

00 VOLH

01
01

VOLH
AVR

00 AVR

01

AVT

00 VOLH

01

ACHL
OLSE

4.97
4.91
4.80
4.43
4.42
4.41
4.20
4.18
4.05
4.02
3.99
3.98
3.96
3.94
3.93
3.92
3.83
3.78
3.76
3.75
3.70
3.69
3.60
3.60
3.59
3.58
3.57
3.50
3.47
3.38
3.34
3.34
3.31
3.30
3.24
3.22
3.20
3.18
3.13
3.11
3.09
2.90
2.75

13ptn
11ptn
10ptn

8ptn
7ptn
4ptn



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Men Time :16:18
Heat:1
1 4824 Coene Lars 02 RCG 10.56
2 4906 Hauttekeete Jente 02 KAAG 10.50
3 4807 Ceulemans Vincent 02 AVZK 8.91
4 5541 Vandevoorde Warre 02 AVR 8.23
5 6675 Bex Ferhan 03 LOOI 7.90
6 5454 Mons Jef 02 RCG 7.80
7 5051 Lembrechts Ruben 02 ACHL 7.71
8 4812 Buts Jaan 02 AVZK 7.64
9 6329 Neuville Pepiijn 02 ASVO 7.47
10 4912 Dendoncker Arne 02 KAAG 6.69
11 4823 Cherlet Robbe 03 RCG 6.42
12 5128 Claes Jonathan 03 ACHL 6.41
13 5597 Van Landewijk Adam 02 ASVO 6.17
13 5611 Matthys Brent 02 KAAG 6.17
15 4927 Allemeesch Joey 03 AVR 6.06
16 5462 De Vilder Jarne 03 RCG 5.86
17 5931 Janssens Michiel 02 LOOI 5.71
18 9766 Serneels Lowie 03 ROBA 5.57
19 5086 Heynssens Jasper 03 ASVO 5.50
20 5808 De Pauw Jarne 03 RCG 5.05
21 6331 Van Snick Clovis 02 ASVO 4.94
4828 Dierckxsens Emiel 02 RCG NM

4826 De Keyser Jonas 03 RCG NM



14/09/13 Maldegen Finale Beker van Vlaanderen

speerwerpen 400g Min Men Time :16:50

Heat:1

1 8047 Sorgeloos Cedric 00 ACW 46.02
2 8117 Ingelaere Jarni 00 DEIN 35.57
3 9509 Wynants Jarne 00 ACHL 34.04
4 8581 De Bruycker Maxime 00 OEH 29.66
5 8263 Lagast Karel 00 KAAG 26.73
6 8682 Declercq Brent 00 DEIN 26.67
7 8276 Vancoetsem Arne 01 KAAG 25.99
8 9221 Vermeiren Jef 00 ACHL 24.81
9 8097 Standaert Brecht 01 DEIN 24.78
10 7928 D'Hooge Viktor 00 RCG 24.25
11 8601 Van Peer Stijn 00 ROBA 23.14
12 8496 De Vleeschauwer Ruben 00 ASVO 22.83
13 8748 Deputter Robbe 01 ROBA 22.02
14 7989 De Graeve Sven 00 AVR 21.63
15 8052 Vercauteren Robbe 00 ACW 20.32
16 8339 Spallier Cedric 00 AVZK 20.25
17 8074 Scharre Stef 01 ACHL 19.35
18 7979 Heyndrickx Alex 00 KAAG 18.74
19 8189 Vermeulen Jonas 00 DEIN 18.70
20 7904 Van Lent Seppe 00 AVZK 18.19
21 7929 Lampo Thor 01 RCG 16.97
22 8713 Kriekemans Hendrik 01 ACW 16.86
23 9615 Cneut Thomas 00 AVR 16.10
24 9585 Lauwers Florian 01 LOOI 15.58

8655 Marien Yari 00 AVZK NM



